Firefighter Cyberjaya Night Half Marathon 2014

(2014-05-24)

Category Results

Location: Cyberjaya, Firefighters Station Temp: 27°C Weather: Shower Rain to Cloudy

Category: A - Men Open (18 & above) 21km

RkCat Bib Name Official_Time Net_Time Start_Time Finish_Time Remark
1 A1525 VENUGOPAL AL RAJENDRAN 1:19:19 1:19:15 20:16:58 21:36:12
2 A1101 RANI AK RANAI 1:21:32 1:21:32 20:16:55 21:38:26
3 A1531 MOHAMAD SAIFUL ZAINON @ZAINUL 1:22:19 1:22:17 20:16:56 21:39:13
4 A1532 1ZRAN MASWAN ISMAIL 1:22:35 1:22:33 20:16:56 21:39:28
5 A1497 JOTHPAL SINGH A/L RAGBIR SINGH 1:26:47 1:26:45 20:16:55 21:43:40
6 A1533 SARAVANAN AL ELAGAMUROM 1:27:01 1:26:58 20:16:56 21:43:54
7 A1443 RONNIE SEE HOCK LEONG 1:31:56 1:31:55 20:16:55 21:48:50
8 A1467 CHAN CHEE KIAN 1:37:14 1:37:12 20:16:56 21:54:07
9 A1048 ALANTOHIJINJOO 1:41:41 1:41:12 20:17:23 21:58:35

10 A1335 HASLAM SHAH BIN ZAKARIA 1:41:57 1:41:53 20:16:58 21:58:51
11 A1084 ALAN LAU ZEE YUN 1:43:02 1:42:54 20:17:02 21:59:56
12 A1209 AZRULHISYAM BIN HUSSIN 1:43:25 1:43:18 20:17:01 22:00:19
13 A1136 SOONG KHAI CHUNG 1:43:59 1:43:48 20:17:05 22:00:52
14 A1352 TAN CHEE KOK 1:44:48 1:44:39 20:17:04 22:01:42
15 A1142 CHIN HAN KEONG 1:46:39 1:46:25 20:17:08 22:03:32
16 A1242 AHMAD SHAHIR BIN MAWARDI 1:47:02 1:47:00 20:16:56 22:03:56
17 A1104 MOHD. HARMIMI BIN KAMALUDDIN 1:47:10 1:47:09 20:16:55 22:04:04
18 A1040 NOOR MASZUARI BIN MUHAMAD 1:47:18 1:47:14 20:16:58 22:04:11
19 A1074 LAW LIP HOU 1:47:39 1:47:31 20:17:02 22:04:33
20 A1459 NG CHIN HUAT 1:47:53 1:47:21 20:17:26 22:04:47
21 A1441 IKMALUDIN FITRI 1:48:01 1:47:55 20:17:00 22:04:55
22 A1181 CHEAH WEI LIANG 1:48:12 1:48:07 20:16:59 22:05:06
23 A1091 KONG HUI CHONG 1:48:15 1:47:48 20:17:21 22:05:08
24 A1002 NGAN KING WIN 1:49:15 1:49:07 20:17:02 22:06:08

25 A1515 HOW BENG HOOI 1:49:28 1:49:06 20:17:15 22:06:21



26 A1435
27 Al167
28 Al1118
29 A1128
30 A1500
31 A1085
32 A1522
33 A1001
34 A1328
35 A1020
36 Alle4
37 A1100
38 Al1257
39 A1108
40 A1483
41 A1367
42 A1228
43 A1050
44 A1338
45 A1430
46 A1326
47 A1055
48 A1398
49 A1077
50 A1260
51 A1285
52 A1122
53 A1056
54 A1054
55 A1132
56 A1366
57 A1182
58 A1370

LIM TIEN HOU
YEW JING RONG
TAN KIAN SIN
CHAU KOK YIK
HO YUEN LOONG

MOHD AMIRUL HISAM BIN YUSOF

MOHD FAZRIN DAUD
JAMES BANJAMIN

LIM TECK LEK

MOHD YUSRI BIN YAZID
QUEK SHU KEE

AFFENDY ISKANDAR AHMAD
TAN AUN YEONG

TEOH BENG JUN
DZULKIFLY AMINUDDIN
YAP YEAU CHENG

LOO CHIK THEN

SHAIDAN BIN EMBEE
KHAIRUL FAIZI BIN YUSSOF
LEE WEI SING

RUSFARIZAL RUSLI

PANG CHUN KIET

SAW KAH CHOY
HAFIZUDIN BIN ABD HALIM
LEE SENG ANG

NORAZREE BIN AHMAD
JASON TOH JIN HIN

CHAN KOK CHOON

TAN CHON SIEN

WONG KEE LUEN

TEE MING CHONG

ROS HAMDAN BIN BURHAN
RAZAMAN BIN RIDZUAN

1:51:07
1:51:22
1:51:46
1:52:01
1:52:45
1:53:19
1:53:51
1:54:12
1:54:46
1:54:50
1:54:57
1:56:26
1:57:20
1:57:33
1:57:37
1:57:38
1:57:48
1:58:07
1:58:10
1:58:41
1:59:24
1:59:24
1:59:26
1:59:38
1:59:39
1:59:42
1:59:53
2:00:24
2:00:30
2:01:07
2:01:24
2:01:27
2:02:10

1:50:33
1:51:03
1:51:38
1:51:52
1:52:16
1:53:14
1:53:50
1:54:03
1:54:25
1:54:11
1:54:32
1:56:06
1:56:40
1:57:28
1:57:30
1:57:15
1:57:20
1:57:48
1:57:27
1:.57:51
1:59:18
1:58:40
1:59:17
1:59:26
1:59:23
1:59:39
1:59:21
2:00:20
2:00:19
2:00:32
2:00:52
2:01:25
2:01:59

20:17:28
20:17:13
20:17:02
20:17:03
20:17:22
20:16:59
20:16:56
20:17:04
20:17:16
20:17:33
20:17:19
20:17:14
20:17:34
20:16:59
20:17:02
20:17:17
20:17:22
20:17:13
20:17:37
20:17:45
20:17:00
20:17:39
20:17:02
20:17:07
20:17:10
20:16:57
20:17:25
20:16:58
20:17:05
20:17:29
20:17:26
20:16:57
20:17:06

22:08:01
22:08:16
22:08:40
22:08:54
22:09:38
22:10:12
22:10:45
22:11:06
22:11:40
22:11:44
22:11:50
22:13:20
22:14:13
22:14:26
22:14:31
22:14:32
22:14:41
22:15:00
22:15:04
22:15:35
22:16:17
22:16:18
22:16:19
22:16:32
22:16:33
22:16:36
22:16:46
22:17:17
22:17:23
22:18:01
22:18:17
22:18:21
22:19:04



59 A1045
60 A1195
61 A1327
62 A1387
63 A1187
64 A1135
65 A1185
66 A1288
67 A1287
68 A1347
69 A1034
70 A1180
71 A1445
72 A1528
73 Al1456
74 A1488
75 Al1354
76 A1157
77 Al1438
78 A1064
79 A1289
80 A1336
81 A1149
82 A1427
83 Al061
84 A1018
85 A1147
86 A1007
87 Al1424
88 A1270
89 A1297
90 A1452
91 A1203

LIM SOON SIONG

HO WEI CHOONG

LIEW BAN THONG

RAZZUWAN BIN MAT RAZALI

LOW TECK YONG

MOHAMAD AMIZAM BIN ABDUL JABBAR
LOO YET TOONG

KAMARUDDIN BIN ZAINAL ABIDIN
ABDUL AZIM ABDUL GHANI

TEY KUAN CHUAN

MOHAMMAD KHAIRUL AZUWAN BIN MOHD KHALIL

ASAD SAKDAWI BIN HAJI SAUD
KAMARUL FAIZAL TAJARUDDIN
FARIS YAHAYA

MOHD YUNUS BIN ZAINI

CHEE KOK WA

TEI CHOON MENG

BEN CHYR KHAI

WONG CHONG KIT

CHAN YEW CHEONG

JERRY YOUNG CHOON WAI
AZRIL BIN BUHARI

CHIAH SWEE CHOON

ZAMRI BIN OMAR

LEONG WENG HONG
ANDREW CHRISTOPHER A/L VUNNI KRISHNAN
KUA CHENG HOE

NAZ WARDI BIN BIRKAMSIN
HAIRUL NIZAM BIN ISMAIL

LEE ENG LEONG

LOOI MUN FAl

MOHD HAZRIL BIN MOHD YAHYA
CHEANG KAR HOW

2:02:12
2:02:14
2:02:21
2:02:49
2:02:52
2:03:28
2:03:42
2:04:07
2:04:09
2:04:10
2:04:11
2:04:11
2:04:11
2:04:30
2:04:51
2:05:01
2:05:02
2:05:13
2:05:28
2:05:32
2:05:37
2:05:55
2:06:12
2:06:16
2:06:27
2:07:14
2:07:33
2:07:42
2:08:17
2:08:28
2:08:32
2:08:43
2:08:49

2:02:09
2:01:58
2:01:38
2:02:45
2:02:01
2:03:16
2:03:17
2:04:04
2:03:49
2:03:47
2:04:10
2:04:08
2:03:59
2:03:39
2:04:48
2:04:40
2:04:37
2:04:54
2:04:42
2:05:19
2:05:20
2:05:39
2:05:54
2:02:07
2:06:21
2:06:23
2:06:46
2:07:28
2:07:53
2:07:43
2:08:12
2:07:58
2:08:25

20:16:57
20:17:10
20:17:36
20:16:58
20:17:45
20:17:06
20:17:20
20:16:57
20:17:14
20:17:16
20:16:55
20:16:58
20:17:06
20:17:45
20:16:58
20:17:15
20:17:19
20:17:13
20:17:40
20:17:07
20:17:11
20:17:10
20:17:13
20:21:03
20:17:00
20:17:45
20:17:40
20:17:08
20:17:18
20:17:39
20:17:14
20:17:39
20:17:18

22:19:05
22:19:08
22:19:14
22:19:42
22:19:45
22:20:21
22:20:36
22:21:01
22:21:02
22:21:03
22:21:04
22:21:05
22:21:05
22:21:23
22:21:45
22:21:55
22:21:55
22:22:06
22:22:22
22:22:26
22:22:30
22:22:49
22:23:06
22:23:10
22:23:21
22:24:07
22:24:26
22:24:35
22:25:10
22:25:21
22:25:25
22:25:36
22:25:42



92 A1096

93 A1204

94 A1148

95 A1399

96 Al1112

97 A1010

98 A1281

99 Al1134
100 A1214
101 A1230
102 A1266
103 A1051
104 A1168
105 A1470
106 A1058
107 A1232
108 A1313
109 A1296
110 A1381
111 A1248
112 A1376
113 A1072
114 A1460
115 A1117
116 A1095
117 Al1126
118 A1125
119 A1447
120 A1028
121 A1234
122 A1063
123 A1083
124 A1322

LIM WAI LOON
TAN LAY YONG
MOHD FAIZAL BIN ISA

MOHAMED SYAFIQ BIN MOHD ZAHARIN

ANAS BIN RAMLI

WONG HENG CHIANG

IKHWAN NASIR BIN ABU HANIPAH
CHU KOK KUAN

TAH MOON HUI

MOHD FAZLI MOHD NAWI

WONG KIEN PING

AZIZUL BIN MANAF

TIO YOONG SENG

MUHAMAD ARIF BIN ABDULLAH
ENG SZE WEI

MOHAMED AZLI BIN ABU SEMAN
TANG CHI KON

HAMDAN B MOHAMAD

CHIN TZE FONG

MOHD ADZALE AINUDDIN

KOY HAN LIAN

KU HAIRUL ANUAR KU HAMID

LEE YAO WEN

CHIN KUAN WIN

CHANG JIUN HAUR

CHEONG CHENG KEAT
MOHAMMAD DANIAL BIN AZMAN
JOHNNY BONG LIP FUN

TAN CHIN YAU

TAN KOK WEI

CHEAH RUO FElI

KHAIRUL HAFIZ B. HARUN RASHEED
HERYNUDDIN

2:08:51
2:08:53
2:08:56
2:08:57
2:09:10
2:09:21
2:09:26
2:09:48
2:09:52
2:10:01
2:10:31
2:10:43
2:10:52
2:11:27
2:11:29
2:11:33
2:11:51
2:12:20
2:12:43
2:12:56
2:13:09
2:13:17
2:14:01
2:14:05
2:14:26
2:14:34
2:14:44
2:15:00
2:15:05
2:15:08
2:15:10
2:15:21
2:15:25

2:08:20
2:08:23
2:08:50
2:08:47
2:08:33
2:09:17
2:09:14
2:09:22
2:09:49
2:09:07
2:10:25
2:10:29
2:10:32
2:11:06
2:11:25
2:10:56
2:11:39
2:11:21
2:12:01
2:11:54
2:12:58
2:13:11
2:13:29
2:13:33
2:14:13
2:14:14
2:14:36
2:14:55
2:14:36
2:14:45
2:14:26
2:15:15
2:14:39

20:17:25
20:17:24
20:17:00
20:17:04
20:17:31
20:16:58
20:17:07
20:17:20
20:16:57
20:17:48
20:17:00
20:17:07
20:17:14
20:17:15
20:16:58
20:17:30
20:17:06
20:17:53
20:17:35
20:17:56
20:17:05
20:17:00
20:17:26
20:17:26
20:17:07
20:17:15
20:17:02
20:16:58
20:17:23
20:17:16
20:17:38
20:17:00
20:17:39

22:25:45
22:25:46
22:25:50
22:25:51
22:26:04
22:26:14
22:26:20
22:26:41
22:26:46
22:26:54
22:27:25
22:27:36
22:27:46
22:28:21
22:28:22
22:28:26
22:28:45
22:29:13
22:29:36
22:29:49
22:30:03
22:30:10
22:30:55
22:30:58
22:31:19
22:31:28
22:31:38
22:31:53
22:31:58
22:32:01
22:32:03
22:32:15
22:32:18



125 A1070
126 A1394
127 A1144
128 A1493
129 A1062
130 A1402
131 A1194
132 Al464
133 A1264
134 A1223
135 A1416
136 A1282
137 A1038
138 A1039
139 A1216
140 A1073
141 A1466
142 A1249
143 A1022
144 A1298
145 A1477
146 A1093
147 A1044
148 A1397
149 A1166
150 A1236
151 A1283
152 A1192
153 A1471
154 A1211
155 A1090
156 Al141
157 A1233

AHMAD ARIS

CHOO WAI HUNG

MUHAZ RIZAL BIN MUHAMAD
YEOW YEE HUAN

MD AMIN BIN MD YUNUS
WONG CHEE HONG

MOHD KHAIDZIR BIN MOHD TAHA

KHAIRUL AMRI BIN NORDIN
LI CHEE KEONG

MUHAMAD IBRAHIM BIN MAHMOD

HAZARUL FASKAH BIN HARUN
ONG BENG SENG

KIU KWONG JIIN

LIM WEEI KEONG

SAMUEL TAN CHEE JERN

YU ENG KIAT

LIM MING YAO

AZMAN BIN MINHA

PANG CHEE MING

LEE KAH HENG

MUAZAM HADI MUHAMMAD
WONG KIN FATT

CHEW KANG HOO

ONG BENG TAT

HARRIS MUHAMAD USNI
MOHD HAMIDUN BIN MANAF
TAN HOCK MIN

MOHAMAD HANIF SAMINGAN
KUOK CHAN WENG

TEOH TEIK HIM

KAW HOCK KAl

MOHD SHAHRUL BIN SAARIM
RASHID SAHARUDIN

2:15:39
2:15:43
2:15:49
2:16:18
2:16:40
2:16:50
2:16:52
2:16:55
2:17:06
2:17:35
2:17:49
2:18:13
2:18:37
2:19:00
2:19:06
2:19:09
2:19:29
2:19:37
2:19:43
2:19:47
2:19:47
2:19:51
2:19:57
2:19:58
2:20:24
2:20:54
2:21:16
2:21:20
2:21:47
2:21:51
2:22:20
2:22:43
2:22:52

2:15:29
2:14:48
2:15:26
2:15:34
2:15:52
2:16:30
2:15:54
2:15:50
2:16:45
2:16:34
2:17:24
2:17:38
2:18:31
2:18:57
2:18:25
2:18:55
2:19:20
2:19:12
2:18:43
2:19:22
2:18:39
2:19:47
2:19:54
2:19:46
2:19:41
2:20:24
2:20:56
2:20:21
2:21:16
2:21:35
2:22:07
2:22:35
2:22:32

20:17:04
20:17:48
20:17:16
20:17:37
20:17:42
20:17:14
20:17:51
20:17:58
20:17:15
20:17:55
20:17:19
20:17:29
20:17:00
20:16:57
20:17:35
20:17:08
20:17:03
20:17:19
20:17:54
20:17:19
20:18:02
20:16:58
20:16:57
20:17:06
20:17:38
20:17:24
20:17:14
20:17:54
20:17:25
20:17:11
20:17:07
20:17:02
20:17:14

22:32:33
22:32:36
22:32:42
22:33:11
22:33:33
22:33:43
22:33:45
22:33:48
22:34:00
22:34:29
22:34:42
22:35:06
22:35:30
22:35:53
22:36:00
22:36:03
22:36:23
22:36:31
22:36:36
22:36:41
22:36:41
22:36:45
22:36:51
22:36:51
22:37:18
22:37:48
22:38:09
22:38:14
22:38:41
22:38:45
22:39:13
22:39:36
22:39:45



158 A1302
159 A1277
160 A1255
161 A1494
162 A1453
163 A1518
164 A1199
165 Al1414
166 A1404
167 A1172
168 A1160
169 A1069
170 A1385
171 A1087
172 A1089
173 A1243
174 A1495
175 A1410
176 A1321
177 A1484
178 A1472
179 A1530
180 A1446
181 A1271
182 A1024
183 A1503
184 A1306
185 A1486
186 A1258
187 A1406
188 A1342
189 A1345
190 A1343

FOO CHEE SOON

FONG SENG

LIM KIAN KEONG

MOHD HISHAMUDIN AINE

LIDUM ANAK RABING

LAl WAI YAM

AFZAN RAZIF BIN ABDULLAH
RAZRIM RAHIM

KHO KAI YIP

SANORHIZAM BIN SADILI

PETER TAM

AZUHURI MUSTAQIM BIN MOHD RUSLI
ADLI BIN ISMAIL

ANNAS BIN SALLEH

CHEN WAI YIN

KUA HAN BOON

MOHD TARMIZI B. ABDULLAH

SYED HASNUL HAFIZ BIN SYED MAHAMUD
NIK NASRULLAH BIN NIK KAMARUDDIN
ANAFIAH BIN ZOLKAPLY

MOHD IZUDDIN MOHD BASRI
SYAQIQ HUSAIN

LIM SEN HONG

TAN AIK HAU

MUHAMMAD ZULKEFLEE BIN YUSOF
WONG KIN WAI

MING KHING POK

CHAI WEI KANG

POON KOK SEONG

SEOW WOEI KEE

TAN BENG CHONG

SIO JUN CHANG

MD MUSTAFFA BIN SAPIEE

2:23:45
2:23:52
2:24:07
2:24:07
2:25:57
2:25:59
2:26:04
2:26:11
2:26:19
2:26:32
2:26:38
2:27:06
2:27:06
2:27:37
2:27:41
2:27:57
2:28:25
2:28:33
2:28:58
2:28:58
2:28:59
2:29:36
2:29:46
2:29:58
2:30:12
2:30:23
2:30:34
2:30:44
2:30:47
2:30:50
2:30:55
2:31:00
2:31:09

2:23:21
2:23:30
2:23:33
2:23:11
2:25:12
2:25:19
2:25:56
2:25:39
2:25:20
2:25:27
2:25:38
2:27:00
2:26:55
2:27:14
2:27:03
2:27:42
2:28:16
2:27:50
2:28:46
2:28:33
2:28:47
2:29:11
2:29:05
2:28:57
2:29:41
2:30:12
2:30:13
2:30:17
2:30:02
2:29:58
2:29:51
2:30:22
2:31:06

20:17:17
20:17:16
20:17:29
20:17:51
20:17:39
20:17:34
20:17:02
20:17:26
20:17:53
20:17:59
20:17:54
20:17:00
20:17:05
20:17:17
20:17:32
20:17:09
20:17:03
20:17:37
20:17:05
20:17:20
20:17:06
20:17:19
20:17:35
20:17:55
20:17:26
20:17:04
20:17:15
20:17:21
20:17:39
20:17:46
20:17:57
20:17:32
20:16:57

22:40:38
22:40:46
22:41:01
22:41:01
22:42:50
22:42:52
22:42:58
22:43:04
22:43:13
22:43:26
22:43:32
22:43:59
22:44:00
22:44:31
22:44:34
22:44:51
22:45:19
22:45:27
22:45:51
22:45:52
22:45:52
22:46:30
22:46:40
22:46:52
22:47:06
22:47:16
22:47:27
22:47:37
22:47:40
22:47:44
22:47:48
22:47:53
22:48:02



191 A1076
192 A1244
193 A1140
194 A1138
195 A1088
196 A1152
197 A1451
198 A1017
199 A1383
200 A1395
201 A1251
202 A1086
203 A1023
204 A1111
205 A1179
206 A1505
207 Al1163
208 A1340
209 A1514
210 A1422
211 A1309
212 A1481
213 A1301
214 A1457
215 A1400
216 A1480
217 A1263
218 A1129
219 A1319
220 A1169
221 A1245
222 A1411
223 Al1124

NEO KIAN HUA
LIAN CHING TEE
MOHD FAIZ BIN MOHD YAACOB
SIN PENG TEAN
AZIZI ZULKIFLI
LIM SHIH HAN
LIM WEI CHENG
SONG CHEE KONG
GAVIN GOMEZ
ANG TIEN SYH
MUHAMMAD HAZIZIE SIDEK
DANIEL YAP KIEN CHEE
ZULKANAIN BIN ZAINI
HIEW YUEN FATT
ARMAN SALLEH BIN ARSHAD
ROSALI MIRUS

8.21E+11
CHUN CHIA KAI
LIM BOON LEONG
LEE CHI WEI
MOHD ZAMBRI BIN ABIDIN
LIM JIUNN LOONG
LOK CHOON MING
MOHAMAD ASROLL MANSOR
AZRIN HELMY BIN MD AMIN
FUTRA ZAMSYAH BIN MD FADZIL
CHO CHI CHAU
TAN TECK CHUAN
CHOE KAH SING
MUHAMMAD ASYRAF BIN GHAZALI
HO YONG HUI
MUHAMAD ZULHAM BIN MANSUR
YOE YONG CHUEN
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2:31:49
2:31:50
2:31:59
2:32:05
2:32:07
2:32:18
2:32:24
2:32:31
2:33:00
2:33:01
2:33:19
2:33:29
2:33:52
2:34:10
2:34:13
2:34:24
2:34:37
2:34:38
2:34:53
2:35:02
2:35:52
2:36:02
2:36:02
2:36:25
2:36:36
2:36:51
2:36:54
2:36:56
2:37:06
2:37:12
2:37:16
2:37:50
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2:31:07
2:31:54
2:31:34
2:31:27
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224 A1478
225 A1368
226 A1008
227 A1291
228 A1060
229 Al1116
230 Al1254
231 A1274
232 A1499
233 A1413
234 A1016
235 A1032
236 Al364
237 A1310
238 Al1081
239 A1094
240 A1320
241 A1323
242 A1217
243 A1105
244 A1299
245 A1373
246 Al1341
247 A1184
248 A1489
249 A1102
250 A1252
251 A1046
252 A1067
253 A1005
254 A1384
255 A1176
256 A1300

ASHAARY RAZMY BIN MOHD KARIM
LESLIE CHUA ZHI CHENG
PUSPHANATHAN A/L CHELLIAH

NG CHOON LOONG

NG BOON CHONG

LOO FOO SENG

YAP ENG THIAM

MOHD NORFAIZOL B. AWANG

NASRUL HAKIM BIN MOHAMAD
MOHAMMAD FIRDHAUS BIN MD. DAH
ASMAWI BIN ABU AMAN

WONG KOK LIM

IQBAL HAMUDY BIN ZAINAL ABIDIN
CHEW KIEN ENG

HAFIDZ ATRASH KOSAI BIN MOHD ZIHIM
TERRENCE SELVIN A/L ABRAHAM PATTU
CHOE KAH TUCK

MOHAMAD AZHAR BIN MOHAMAD HARIAN
MUHAMMAD IZZAT BIN ADNAN

TAN BENG WAN

ALLAN CHRISTOPHER ANDREW A/L ALFRED
ZUHAIDI MOHD SHAHARI

YOONG WING

MOHD HAFEZ SHAH BIN MASROL

KOW WOEI LIANG

CHEE KOK YEN

NG KHONG LOON

YAP CHERN HUONG

MOHD HAILMI MASRO

MOHAMAD AZLAN ABD AZ|Z

MOHD FITRI BIN MOHD NOOR

TAN ENG HONG

CHEW CHING YINN
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257 Al1162
258 A1286
259 A1042
260 A1043
261 A1510
262 A1307
263 A1408
264 A1231
265 Al1114
266 A1337
267 A1292
268 Al1444
269 A1151
270 A1065
271 A1524
272 A1369
273 A1145
274 A1158
275 A1206
276 A1517
277 A1155
278 A1201
279 A1311
280 A1049
281 A1256
282 A1349
283 A1229
284 A1078
285 A1509
286 A1057
287 A1350
288 A1115
289 A1237

CHEONG MUN YU

LIM CHAI SEN

CHONG FUI KEAN

SHOI KOK CHEAN
SOMASUNDRAM, PUBALAN

WAHIRUZAMAN BIN WAHIRUDDIN

CHAN JIA SHENG

AHMAD IMRAN MOHAMAD HILMI

ROCKY YONG HONG YEN
MOHD SABRI BIN CHE KAR
HIEW WAH YOONG

NUR AZHAR BIN AZIZ|

CHAN HUNG YEE

CHULIM HUAT

MOHD FADZLI

CHONG KIAN HEN

LEE LOONG HIN

AHMAD ZULHILMI BIN HARUN
KHAIRULZAMAN BIN ZULKIPLI
NG TEOH SIN YOON

MOHD SHASNIZAM BIN RAMLI
KUOH CHANG KIT

LOY TEK KWONG

DR VICNESWARAN RAINASAMY
THOOPOHWAI@YAHOO.COM
KAW KENG SOON

ALVIN LIM SAY HENG

CHEN WEI CIAK

PUSHPARAJAN SWAMINATHAN
LOW KOK WENG

MUHAMMAD AZHAM KASIRON
TAN CHANG KIM

MOHD IZZUDDIN ZAINAL
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290 A1442
291 A1403
292 A1329
293 A1207
294 A1143
295 A1130
296 A1014
297 A1226
298 A1362
299 A1449
300 A1437
301 A1450
302 A1011
303 Al161
304 A1238
305 A1253
306 Al1241
307 A1250
308 A1198
309 A1334
310 A1097
311 A1015
312 A1504
313 A1312
314 A1305
315 A1154
316 Al1344
317 A1075
318 A1177
319 A1146
320 A1178
321 A1318
322 A1218

SHAH MOHD EFFENDY BIN SHAHBUDIN

THUM TUCK WAI

MOHAMAD HAZNIZAN BIN RAMLY
CHING MENG YIP

QUAH CHEE MING

YAP SENG LOONG

FONG WEI HONG

MD MASOR

MUHAMMED IEZUDDIN BIN JAAFFAR
LEE KEAT MENG

KHAIRUL ANAM BIN YUSOFF

PANG VERN CHIA

MOHAMED HISYAM BIN AB. TALIB
LAl YUNG LAM

SAIFULAZRI B. CHE AMIN

NG KEL VIN

ROHAIRI BIN MOHAMAD

SRI SARGUNARAJ A/L IDERAJU
MOHD KHAZRILNIZAM BIN KHAMIS
EDWIN KOH KIM CHAI

CHUAH SHIH CHUNG

MOHAMAD NASIR SAFFIEN

LIM JIA WEI

MUHAMMAD HANAFI BIN ABDULLAH
IKMAL ZUHAILI

MAK KAH KEIN

ONG KAR KIAN

HANG KOK CHUAN

LEONG LEAD GEN

MOHD NAZARUDDIN BIN ABDUL MANAS

LEOW ENG IU
LIM ZHI ZUN
MUHAMMAD FARIS BIN MD YUSOH
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323 A1308
324 A1004
325 A1426
326 A1235
327 A1262
328 A1082
329 Al1174
330 A1359
331 A1190
332 A1071
333 Al1219
334 A1433
335 Al1107
336 A1392
337 A1273
338 A1106
339 A1386
340 A1202
341 A1099
342 A1119
343 A1351
344 A1513
345 A1346
346 A1520
347 A1025
348 A1037
349 A1029
350 A1393
351 A1133
352 A1382
353 A1529
354 A1221
355 A1293

LOI CHOONG KIN

TAN SHIANG HUIE

MOHAMAD HAFIZI BIN ABU BAKAR
MUHAMMAD AZHARI BIN MOHD AMIR
SUTIMAN ABD SHUKOR

LAl YAT JUN

RAYMOND HOR WAI KIT

AHMAD AZRI

KUE CHIN WEI

TAN CHIN HONG

AWANGKU EZLYMAN BIN AWANGKU KASUMAJAYA
LIM SENG WOEI

KELVIN CHONG KENG HOW

MOHD AFIF BIN MOHD FADZIL
RONALD LEE HOCK KNG

KEVIN ONG LEK SHENG

INDRA IRWAN BIN MOHD SARI

MOHD ZAMREE CHE MAHMUD
AHMAD AMIRUL BIN MOHMAD TAHIR
ZAKRI BIN MAMAT

MUHAMAD SYAKIR FARHAN BIN ABDULLAH
JEFFRY NOOR ALI

KOH CHEN GUAN

TAI VEE CHIET

WONG CHAAN THIM

MEGAT SHARIZAD

NG GUO SHEN

MOHD SHAHREEZAHD BIN SHAARI
SIOW YUEN TUNG

TAN SOO LEE

SYAMSUL ANUAR AMINSHAN
MUHAMMAD ZULHIMI BIN BACHOK
LEE KAY KEN
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356 A1259
357 Al1448
358 A1375
359 A1519
360 A1405
361 A1019
362 A1419
363 A1156
364 A1316
365 A1420
366 A1006
367 A1491
368 A1508
369 A1469
370 Al463
371 A1330
372 A1275
373 A1502
374 A1267
375 A1468
376 Al1479
377 A1036
378 Al1165
379 A1240
380 A1295
381 A1183
382 A1317
383 A1507
384 Al1324
385 A1425
386 A1027
387 Al1462
388 A1388

MUHAMMAD HAZIM BIN ISKANDAR
LIM HON MUN

CHONG KOK HOW

WONG JIA SENG

WONG CHEE YOONG

MOHD RADI ASYRAF BIN RAZALE
RAJA AHMAD FARHAN BIN RAJA ADLI
ALVIN ELKANAH S/O YESUDIAN

TAN WENG LENG

MOHD AZREE BIN MOHD SALLEH
MUHAMMAD NAZIF BIN AZMI

TAN HAI YEE

MUHAMMAD AMIN AHMAD ZAKI
MUHAMMAD AZIZI BIN MNASOR
HAZRAAI BIN ABBAS

CHONG VUI HIEN

MUHAMMAD AZFAR BIN HI MOHAMMAD SAPARI

YEW CHEE KEAN

KELVIN CHONG VIN KIAT

NG KEAN THIAN

MOHD ADIB MOHD AINI

ZAINURIN BIN M ROSLAN

LOH KIM HUN

MUHYIDDIN YAAROP

MOHD ZUHDI BIN MOHD ZAWAWI
MOHAMMAD AL-HAFIIDZ BIN ABDUL RAZAK
LEE KENG HING

MOHD FAIZAL YUSOF

CHIA SIA POO

MUHAMMAD HAKIM BIN ABDUL JALIL
HONG KEAT ONN

MOHAMAD FIRDAUZ BIN ALIAS
MUHAMMAD HAFIZ BIN ROSLY
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389 A1339
390 A1188
391 A1103
392 A1475
393 A1052
394 A1261
395 A1378
396 A1035
397 Al1123
398 A1440
399 A1294
400 A1068
401 A1353
402 A1033
403 A1490
404 A1418
405 A1492
406 A1371
407 A1053
408 A1290
409 A1356
410 A1428
411 Al461
412 A1279
413 A1120
414 A1303
415 A1473
416 A1512
417 A1429
418 A1278
419 A1355
420 A1215
421 A1377

MOH SHADAN BIN SHAHID
MOHAMMAD HAFIZ BIN HAMDAN
WONG KIN SING

PEE FUNG CHENG

HANIFF GADAFFI BIN YUSOFF

LIM BOON WAH

MOHD HASSAN B ADNAN

LOKE CHEE KEONG

RAID QAWIEM BIN ABU HANIPAH
AZAM ZAKI BIN MUHAMAD PUADI
WAN MUHAMMAD SHAFWAN BIN WAN NASRUDIN
MOHD AZMIR BIN MOHD JANI
NOOR AZLAN BIN ZOLKIFLI

CHAN HUA TAT

CHOK YUAN PANG

AKMAL BIN IBRAHIM

BRANDON TEO E JYE

MAK JE WEI

MOHD IQBAL AINI

NG HAUR JYE

LIM SENG CHOR

WAI KIT MUN

AZRUL AZRIN BIN ABDUL AZIZ
AZIZUL RAHMAN BIN MOHD BASIR
TEW JIA HAO

AMEER BIN ABDULLAH

EMIR AFIQ BIN RIDZUAN

ZAINAL ABIDIN OTHMAN

AZMIR BIN MOHMD RAZI
CLARENCE JAMES

CHONG YOU HORNG
HASMINDERAPUTRA BIN ABU BAKAR
NGEOW KIM SIONG
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422 A1003
423 A1246
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455 A1224
456 A1059
457 A1421
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460 A1331
461 A1041
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0 A1332

0 A1220
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TEH WENG KEE

NG YONG HEE

TEAN | CUNG

ALVIN

NUR HELMI BIN NOR HALIM

LIM YI HENG
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ONG JING WEN

NOOR HAMDI BIN MOHD NOOR
MOHD FADHLUL HADI BIN OTHMAN
HAMEZASAIREL

LEE SING LEE

WONG KAR KIT

AZFAR B. AMIRUDDIN
MOHAMAD AZWAN BIN YAHYA
THUM WENG ONN

YEW CHUN YEE

TAN PENG WOOI

FIRDAUS BIN MOHAMED

SYED JAFFAR SADIK YAHYA
AARON CHEAH EE GUAN

MOHD ADNAN BIN AHMAD
TIONG LEE BIN

TIONG GUO SIANG

LEE CHEOK HEE

DENNIS TENG

NURUL SHAHRIN BIN HARON

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 5/25/2014 at 2:17:34 AM
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Firefighter Cyberjaya Night Half Marathon 2014

(2014-05-24)

Category Results

Location: Cyberjaya, Firefighters Station Temp: 27°C Weather: Shower Rain to Cloudy

Category: B - Women Open (18 & above) 21km

RkCat Bib Name Official_Time Net_Time Start_Time Finish_Time Remark
1 B2012 LOH CHOOI FERN 1:37:22 1:37:20 20:16:55 21:54:15
2 B2022 CHOO SUIT MEI 1:45:23 1:45:14 20:17:03 22:02:16
3 B2127 AZLINAWATI BINTI HUSAIN 1:52:25 1:.52:24 20:16:55 22:09:19
4 B2069 ONG SU PING 2:00:11 2:00:05 20:17:00 22:17:04
5 B2106 HANNA BINTI AMIN RASIP 2:00:50 2:00:16 20:17:27 22:17:43
6 B2139 ROSLINA BINTI MOHAMAD 2:04:19 2:04:17 20:16:57 22:21:13
7 B2178 PUAH LAY SAN 2:05:50 2:05:32 20:17:12 22:22:44
8 B2147 ONG CHIEW TAl 2:08:52 2:08:42 20:17:04 22:25:46
9 B2158 NORLIZA BINTI MOHD KHALID 2:09:38 2:09:30 20:17:01 22:26:31

10 B2073 ARBAIEYAH BINTI ALIAS 2:09:42 2:09:39 20:16:57 22:26:36
11 B2174 JINGYI ZHANG 2:09:54 2:09:12 20:17:36 22:26:48
12 B2121 NORAZLINA OTHMAN 2:11:22 2:10:59 20:17:17 22:28:16
13 B2108 ADLYANA BINTI ABDULLAH 2:12:08 2:12:01 20:17:01 22:29:01
14 B2010 WONG LI LI 2:14:03 2:13:57 20:17:00 22:30:57
15 B2098 LEE SIEW CHING 2:14:36 2:13:52 20:17:38 22:31:29
16 B2074 FAHERINA BINTI MOHD ESA 2:15:11 2:15:02 20:17:03 22:32:05
17 B2137 TAN SIEW CHEN 2:16:05 2:15:58 20:17:01 22:32:59
18 B2056 KOH MEI HWA 2:21:05 2:20:33 20:17:27 22:37:59
19 B2114 SHARON YONG SIEW JIN 2:21:14 2:21:08 20:17:00 22:38:07
20 B2030 CHIN FOO KWEI 2:21:54 2:21:37 20:17:11 22:38:48
21 B2011 YONG WAI HSING 2:22:51 2:22:35 20:17:10 22:39:45
22 B2132 CHEE SUE YIN 2:23:03 2:22:54 20:17:04 22:39:57
23 B2013 GOHYING ZI 2:23:24 2:23:08 20:17:09 22:40:17
24 B2152 TOH TSAE LING 2:25:07 2:24:38 20:17:23 22:42:01

25 B2117 HENGIJINGYI 2:26:12 2:25:55 20:17:11 22:43:06



26 B2093
27 B2054
28 B2116
29 B2172
30 B2162
31 B2099
32 B2024
33 B2149
34 B2113
35 B2037
36 B2066
37 B2075
38 B2148
39 B2169
40 B2020
41 B2103
42 B2045
43 B2019
44 B2119
45 B2028
46 B2036
47 B2159
48 B2094
49 B2090
50 B2031
51 B2175
52 B2111
53 B2091
54 B2049
55 B2177
56 B2112
57 B2051
58 B2014

AMILITA BINTI ZAINI
CHAN SOOK LING
ANG YEE MEI

NG PHUI YEE

LILIAN LEE LIN LIN
TAM LAI THENG
PUA SHEA ERL

LEE LYENG

TEO CHOI SZE

SIA LING LING
CHEONG SHU WEI
SITI AISHAH BINTI UDA BASRI
SEOW FUN YIN

NURUL HAYATI BT. MOHAMMAD YUSOFF

ER YAN XIN

LIM CHOR YIN

CHENG WEI WEI

SITI ZURANI BTE ABD KARIM
MAI ADLILAH BT ADANAN
LEE SIEW TENG

IRA SYAHANAZ JOHARI

LOO PHEI CHUEN
NORAMALINA KAMARUDIN
REGINA HO SU FUI

HO LAI YEE

SYAFIZA AZNI BT ABU BAKAR
TAN DAN CHING

WONG WAI YEN
ROSHAYATI ABD AZIZ

KGI
HAZWANI AMIRAH RUSLIN
CHEE SIEW PENG
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59 B2145
60 B2173
61 B2061
62 B2179
63 B2146
64 B2138
65 B2047
66 B2058
67 B2157
68 B2107
69 B2115
70 B2166
71 B2064
72 B2076
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79 B2009
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84 B2081
85 B2025
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155 B2046
156 B2048
157 B2084

SHARIFAH ZAHRA' BINTI SYED PUTRA
SEW YEE ZHEN

CHUAH HUI SHYUAN

SITI ASMA ABD GANI

CHYE SHUYING

GAN BOON SIN

GAN SIOK WEE

TAN PEI PING

NATALIE YAP ZEKIE

NOOR SALMIZA ABDULLAH ZAWAWI
JULIANA LEE

SARAH BINTI ALI

TAN ZJILL

CHENG CHEE CHING

NG ROU WEN

LEONG SEOW SHIA

CHANG HEE WAN

THAM KIT MUN

RUHANIZA RAMZA RAMLI

CHEN LI KUEN

HENG JO GEK

EZRIN BINTI ABDUL JAMIL

CHAN PEI LING

TAN HEE YEE

SITI HAJAR MARIAM BT HAMZAH
EMMI MORITA HABIBUR RAHMAN
LORETTA MILES

CHRISTINE LEE

SITI ALYAA BINTI ABDUL JALIL
DZAWANI MUHAMAD

AZLEENA GHAZALI

LIM MEI YI

LOW JOU LIN

3:18:45
3:19:09
3:19:17
3:19:24
3:19:53
3:20:38
3:21:15
3:21:37
3:26:22
3:27:56
3:28:01
3:28:18
3:28:22
3:28:48
3:28:49
3:28:49
3:28:50
3:30:31
3:31:37
3:31:37
3:31:43
3:33:35
3:34:20
3:35:28
3:38:56
3:39:05
3:39:06
3:39:25
3:41:39
3:41:42
3:44:12
3:44:30
3:50:53

3:17:59
3:19:01
3:18:51
3:19:10
3:19:37
3:20:14
3:20:13
3:20:50
3:25:26
3:27:15
3:27:13
3:27:32
3:27:51
3:28:34
3:28:36
3:28:34
3:28:35
3:29:36
3:31:02
3:30:53
3:30:52
3:32:55
3:33:31
3:35:12
3:37:56
3:38:57
3:38:57
3:39:09
3:41:33
3:40:50
3:44:04
3:43:57
3:50:36
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20:17:02
20:17:20
20:17:08
20:17:10
20:17:18
20:17:56
20:17:42
20:17:50
20:17:34
20:17:42
20:17:39
20:17:25
20:17:08
20:17:07
20:17:09
20:17:09
20:17:49
20:17:29
20:17:38
20:17:45
20:17:34
20:17:43
20:17:10
20:17:54
20:17:02
20:17:03
20:17:10
20:17:01
20:17:46
20:17:02
20:17:27
20:17:11

23:35:38
23:36:03
23:36:11
23:36:17
23:36:46
23:37:31
23:38:08
23:38:31
23:43:16
23:44:49
23:44:54
23:45:11
23:45:16
23:45:42
23:45:43
23:45:43
23:45:44
23:47:24
23:48:30
23:48:31
23:48:36
23:50:28
23:51:14
23:52:22
23:55:49
23:55:59
23:56:00
23:56:18
23:58:33
23:58:35

0:01:06

0:01:24

0:07:46



158 B2086 SOOT TZE ERN
159 B2008 SABARINA BINTI NICHOLAS DANA
0 B2016 WONG WEI SZE
0 B2082 SUZYLARINA BINTI SAMSUDIN
0 B2176 MAHADIR BIN SAKDON
0 B2087 ZUFRYNA LUDIN
Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 5/25/2014 at 2:17:43 AM
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1:39:27
1:21:19
1:42:48
1:27:34

20:17:09
20:17:50
20:17:08
20:28:07
20:16:55
20:28:34

0:11:51
0:21:20
21:56:34
21:49:25
21:59:42
21:56:07



Firefighter Cyberjaya Night Half Marathon 2014

(2014-05-24)

Category Results

Location: Cyberjaya, Firefighters Station Temp: 27°C Weather: Shower Rain to Cloudy

Category: C - Men Veteran (40 & above) 21km

RkCat Bib Name Official_Time Net_Time Start_Time Finish_Time Remark
1 C2670 VADIVELLO ALARUMUGAM 1:19:28 1:19:27 20:16:55 21:36:21
2 C2506 MOEY WOOI SAN 1:29:40 1:29:37 20:16:56 21:46:33
3 C2605 NG SAY HEONG 1:30:08 1:30:08 20:16:55 21:47:02
4 C2618 MOHD PUZI B. DOLAH 1:36:55 1:36:54 20:16:56 21:53:49
5 C2513 LEE KUI SEONG 1:37:50 1:37:40 20:17:04 21:54:43
6 C2626 NG CHEE BENG 1:45:17 1:44:55 20:17:16 22:02:10
7 C2540 WONG CHEE REN 1:48:04 1:47:57 20:17:02 22:04:58
8 C2662 CHING WOOI LIN 1:48:05 1:47:56 20:17:03 22:04:58
9 C2587 NG KIM HOONG 1:49:34 1:49:32 20:16:55 22:06:27

10 C2607 YUAN KHAI HENG 1:51:10 1:51:01 20:17:03 22:08:04
11 C2538 EUGENE LIM KIM CHIANG 1:52:40 1:52:07 20:17:27 22:09:34
12 C2516 LIM ENG HWA 1:52:43 1:52:39 20:16:58 22:09:37
13 C2609 LOH WING KEEN 1:52:45 1:52:36 20:17:02 22:09:38
14 C2669 1:52:52 1:52:50 20:16:56 22:09:46
15 C2648 TAN SWEE SING 1:56:49 1:56:46 20:16:57 22:13:43
16 C2643 LAW LEE KUON 1:56:58 1:56:49 20:17:03 22:13:51
17 C2519 LEE YIEW 1:57:02 1:56:54 20:17:02 22:13:56
18 C2576 AZHAR BIN OMRAN 1:57:41 1:57:39 20:16:56 22:14:34
19 C2593 ABDUL RAZAK BIN ABDULLAH 1:58:33 1:57:52 20:17:35 22:15:27
20 C2645 FONG TEN PAU 1:59:37 1:59:26 20:17:05 22:16:30
21 C2505 FAN YOEW LOON 1:59:43 1:59:33 20:17:05 22:16:37
22 C2534 ABD RASHID 2:00:52 2:00:31 20:17:15 22:17:46
23 C2653 MOHAMAD FADIL BIN ABDUL SHUKOR 2:01:37 2:00:32 20:17:59 22:18:30
24 C2610 WONG CHEE ONN 2:01:57 2:01:09 20:17:41 22:18:50

25 C2529 YAP CHEE CHING 2:02:03 2:01:53 20:17:04 22:18:57



26 C2622
27 C2639
28 C2594
29 C2508
30 C2537
31 C2509
32 C2652
33 C2543
34 C2570
35 C2636
36 C2551
37 C2631
38 C2545
39 C2531
40 C2512
41 C2629
42 C2555
43 C2565
44 C2568
45 C2608
46 C2521
47 C2588
48 C2580
49 C2656
50 C2563
51 C2644
52 C2567
53 C2638
54 C2541
55 C2557
56 C2564
57 C2582
58 C2664

FOH HOCK GUAN

CHAN YIT CHIN

TAN KENG BAN

TAN CHEE WEE

ALAN CHOY KIAW MENG
ROMZI HAMID

CHEANG YOON CHOONG
WONG WHYE HONG
CHIAM SOO GUAN

LOH THIAN TAT

JEFFERY WONG Y| LIANG
NG HONG KUNG

CHAN CHEE KONG

ESSY CHOO

TAN CHEE KIAH

CHU WAI YIEN

EDWIN TIONG GIONG SENG
NIEH HIONG CHIEW
BISMIMOHAR BIN ABDULLAH
TEH WEI LENG

SOO HOE HIN TAK

WAN KIN HONG

LOW YEW TAT

SHIEW MAN HON
YESUDIAN A/L S A ISRAEL
HERMI EDWAR NOR HASHIM
CHAN WENG KIT

HAR YIN SOOI

VINCENT YAN

OOl LAl HUAT

LIM YUE TONG

LIEW CHIN WAH

SHENG CHUN WAH

2:02:06
2:03:09
2:03:30
2:04:15
2:04:28
2:04:30
2:04:37
2:04:45
2:05:04
2:05:49
2:05:52
2:07:11
2:08:11
2:08:14
2:09:08
2:09:14
2:09:23
2:10:57
2:11:24
2:11:25
2:11:44
2:11:58
2:13:08
2:13:23
2:13:38
2:13:53
2:15:23
2:15:38
2:16:04
2:16:25
2:16:26
2:17:48
2:17:59

2:01:40
2:03:01
2:03:25
2:04:06
2:04:18
2:04:26
2:03:58
2:03:52
2:04:09
2:05:10
2:05:27
2:06:12
2:07:54
2:07:33
2:09:07
2:08:46
2:09:00
2:10:49
2:10:24
2:10:26
2:11:21
2:11:50
2:12:52
2:12:55
2:13:24
2:12:53
2:15:00
2:14:43
2:15:51
2:15:49
2:15:49
2:17:37
2:17:17
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20:17:03
20:16:58
20:17:03
20:17:03
20:16:58
20:17:33
20:17:47
20:17:49
20:17:33
20:17:19
20:17:53
20:17:10
20:17:35
20:16:55
20:17:23
20:17:17
20:17:02
20:17:54
20:17:53
20:17:17
20:17:01
20:17:10
20:17:22
20:17:08
20:17:55
20:17:18
20:17:48
20:17:07
20:17:30
20:17:32
20:17:04
20:17:36

22:19:00
22:20:03
22:20:23
22:21:08
22:21:21
22:21:24
22:21:31
22:21:38
22:21:57
22:22:42
22:22:46
22:24:04
22:25:04
22:25:08
22:26:01
22:26:08
22:26:17
22:27:50
22:28:17
22:28:19
22:28:38
22:28:51
22:30:01
22:30:16
22:30:31
22:30:47
22:32:17
22:32:31
22:32:58
22:33:19
22:33:20
22:34:41
22:34:52



59 C2623
60 C2522
61 C2532
62 C2659
63 C2613
64 C2655
65 C2600
66 C2550
67 C2604
68 C2542
69 C2569
70 C2635
71 C2624
72 C2649
73 C2665
74 C2524
75 C2589
76 C2517
77 C2616
78 C2620
79 C2552
80 C2642
81 C2515
82 C2523
83 C2590
84 C2507
85 C2658
86 C2660
87 C2663
88 C2559
89 C2554
90 C2667
91 C2520

ANG SOOI YEW

LIM HONG CHEE
PHANG CHEW YAN
FONG SAI SIONG
PUAN BENG BENG
LESLIE HO GEE BENG
LEE MENG YONG
NGIAM TEE ENG
LIM TAN ENG CHENG
LIM HOE YIN

LIEW CHUN HOOK
TAN BOON MENG
AHMAD REMY BIN ABDUL RAHIM
FONG FUNG PENG
TEO NGAP HENG
LIM KOK ANN

LIM KIM CHAN

LEE CHEE SEONG
CHOU CHUENG WEE
KHOO BENG CHIT
ISHAK M. SHUHUD
TAN BOK LIM

CHAN KOK KONG
TEO KOK SENG
ABZA BIN JUNIT
LIEW YEOW YEE

LEE MINTET
LAWRENCE LOW
LEE KOK WENG
CHIN PENG KEAN
CHAN YAN SAN
HAFIDZ FAHRO
THEN KAI MING

2:19:07
2:19:08
2:19:24
2:20:12
2:20:16
2:20:34
2:21:51
2:22:11
2:22:30
2:22:46
2:22:53
2:23:02
2:23:11
2:24:21
2:26:00
2:26:23
2:26:32
2:27:55
2:28:06
2:29:10
2:30:21
2:30:28
2:30:35
2:32:08
2:32:49
2:33:08
2:33:22
2:33:38
2:34:37
2:34:52
2:34:52
2:35:01
2:35:18

2:19:07
2:18:51
2:19:11
2:20:01
2:19:42
2:20:06
2:21:31
2:21:19
2:22:05
2:22:35
2:22:31
2:22:57
2:22:42
2:24:06
2:25:38
2:25:19
2:26:22
2:27:41
2:27:27
2:28:28
2:30:05
2:30:03
2:30:31
2:31:39
2:32:29
2:32:08
2:32:19
2:33:27
2:33:55
2:34:15
2:34:16
2:34:26
2:34:59

20:16:54
20:17:11
20:17:08
20:17:05
20:17:27
20:17:22
20:17:14
20:17:46
20:17:19
20:17:05
20:17:16
20:16:59
20:17:24
20:17:09
20:17:16
20:17:58
20:17:04
20:17:08
20:17:33
20:17:36
20:17:10
20:17:19
20:16:58
20:17:22
20:17:14
20:17:54
20:17:57
20:17:05
20:17:36
20:17:31
20:17:30
20:17:29
20:17:13

22:36:00
22:36:02
22:36:18
22:37:05
22:37:09
22:37:27
22:38:45
22:39:04
22:39:24
22:39:39
22:39:46
22:39:56
22:40:05
22:41:14
22:42:54
22:43:16
22:43:26
22:44:48
22:45:00
22:46:03
22:47:15
22:47:22
22:47:28
22:49:01
22:49:42
22:50:02
22:50:15
22:50:31
22:51:30
22:51:46
22:51:46
22:51:55
22:52:12



92 C2595
93 C2601
94 C2562
95 C2606
96 C2510
97 C2539
98 C2647
99 C2525
100 C2591
101 C2581
102 C2611
103 C2599
104 C2511
105 C2633
106 C2612
107 C2627
108 C2566
109 C2619
110 C2575
111 C2602
112 C2661
113 C2584
114 C2657
115 C2549
116 C2533
117 C2571
118 C2578
119 C2548
120 C2614
121 C2527
122 C2558
123 C2641
124 C2561

MOHD NOOR AZMI BIN MAHMOOD
STEPHEN TAN KHAR LOKE
BAHARIN HISHAM ZAHANOR
POW YIN WAI

KOK MENG CHEU

AHMAD SAUFI BIN AZIS

TEH CHAI HENG
ZULFAHARUDDIN BIN BERAN
SIM KIM HUAT

LIM SOON HUAT

TENG CHIN FATT

MOHD SHUHAIMI ISMAIL
ROSDEN BIN RAHMAT
SHAFII BIN ABDULLAH
WONG KON FATT

CHEW PENG YEW
ZAHIRUDDIN HAZRI BIN HAJI JUNID
HAR YIN GEONG

POW KIM MUN

TAN YEW LEONG

WOO WENG KWONG

NG SE WEI

LEE CHEE KEONG

CHEA MENG YUEN

WONG FOOK THONG

CHEH WAI KIN
RENGANATHN A/L SINAPPA
CHEANG MENG WAI

PHANG CHEE HENG

MOHD NORDZAT BIN MOHD YUSOP®@ YUSOFF
LIM PAU SIANG

CHAI KIAN KEONG

HOI MEW KIT
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125 C2556
126 C2621
127 C2526
128 C2632
129 C2617
130 C2646
131 C2650
132 C2518
133 C2579
134 C2640
135 C2630
136 C2577
137 C2547
138 C2560
139 C2535
140 C2574
141 C2585
142 C2625
143 C2598
144 C2583
145 C2586
146 C2592
147 C2514
148 C2546

0 C2596

0 C2666

MAZHAIRUL BIN JAMALUDIN
KHOO TEIK CHUAN

ABG AHMAD A AING

LEE ENG SENG

MAS IRHAN B MOHAMED ALI
ONG KOK HIONG

CHAN CHEE YIT

TENG KIM CHUAN

CHONG HENG LOONG
KAREM HUSIN

PANG CHEE KEONG
ANDREW LEE KIN CHEE
WONG SIN KEN

YAP JHEE HWA

HIEW WAA

SHAHARIN BIN MD HASHIM
YAP KIM PENG

LEE CHEE AIK

RUSTAM AFFANDI BIN ZAIHAN
LIM KET KEONG

LOW SOI WAH

YAU KOK HOE

CHEW SUN PEANG

SEE CHUAN MING

KORBEL KARSTEN

PATRICK BERNARD

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 5/25/2014 at 2:17:52 AM
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Firefighter Cyberjaya Night Half Marathon 2014

(2014-05-24)

Category Results

Location: Cyberjaya, Firefighters Station Temp: 27°C Weather: Shower Rain to Cloudy

Category: D - Women Veteran (35 & above) 21km

RkCat Bib Name Official_Time Net_Time Start_Time Finish_Time Remark
1 D3008 YUAN YU FANG 1:33:28 1:33:26 20:16:56 21:50:21
2 D3001 SUSAN KHOO 1:33:37 1:33:35 20:16:56 21:50:31
3 D3033 GOH KIM HONG 1:50:56 1:50:54 20:16:55 22:07:49
4 D3065 LAICHENG YOOK 2:04:36 2:04:25 20:17:05 22:21:29
5 D3076 KAREN LOH 2:05:50 2:05:28 20:17:15 22:22:43
6 D3032 LIM MI NA 2:06:39 2:06:29 20:17:04 22:23:33
7 D3010 G RAJALAKSHMI N GOPALASAMY 2:09:22 2:08:34 20:17:41 22:26:15
8 D3019 THEAN CHOOI WAN 2:11:44 2:11:12 20:17:26 22:28:38
9 D3050 TAN CHENG CHENG 2:12:22 2:12:01 20:17:14 22:29:15

10 D3066 LIM SHEAU SHIANG 2:13:27 2:12:36 20:17:45 22:30:20
11 D3073 SHONA FORBES 2:13:53 2:13:19 20:17:28 22:30:46
12 D3045 TOH MI Mi 2:16:11 2:15:48 20:17:17 22:33:04
13 D3041 TEH POON CHIANG 2:19:04 2:18:59 20:16:59 22:35:57
14 D3030 LEE SIEW HOONG 2:21:12 2:21:02 20:17:03 22:38:05
15 D3052 CHUA CHEE KIANG 2:21:50 2:21:39 20:17:05 22:38:44
16 D3047 NIEH HEA CHING 2:24:07 2:24:03 20:16:58 22:41:01
17 D3017 NEO SIEW LEI 2:25:14 2:25:09 20:16:59 22:42:08
18 D3043 PAN KENG HUI 2:25:31 2:24:36 20:17:49 22:42:24
19 D3014 RIZIANA HANIM JAMEL 2:27:25 2:27:00 20:17:19 22:44:18
20 D3026 CHOW SIEW HOON 2:28:47 2:28:44 20:16:57 22:45:41
21 D3058 ALICE LOKE YEE CHING 2:30:06 2:29:24 20:17:36 22:46:59
22 D3029 JANICE WAN 2:32:21 2:31:57 20:17:17 22:49:14
23 D3003 WONG KIM YEN 2:33:32 2:33:20 20:17:06 22:50:26
24 D3039 SALINA HEW MAY CHING 2:33:58 2:33:13 20:17:40 22:50:52

25 D3057 PONG CHIEW PING 2:35:10 2:35:06 20:16:58 22:52:04



26 D3028
27 D3055
28 D3034
29 D3004
30 D3042
31 D3020
32 D3044
33 D3063
34 D3015
35 D3027
36 D3070
37 D3024
38 D3011
39 D3038
40 D3013
41 D3048
42 D3037
43 D3007
44 D3025
45 D3005
46 D3023
47 D3046
48 D3016
49 D3009
50 D3053
51 D3059
52 D3049
53 D3021
54 D3018
55 D3071
56 D3067
57 D3069
58 D3061

KEK PHAIK YEAN

ANGELEN CHONG

FELICIA HO-NOECKER SHOK HENG
CHEONG WAI MUN

MIMIWATI ZAHARI

INTAN SURAYA MAAD

LEE MAY YEE

YAP SIEW PO

SARALA THEVI A/P V. M. CHANDRA SHEKHAR
LOW SAOW MOl

JULIA MOHD HASNAN

WONG SUK MAY

LIM SIAW HUA

THAM KEAT CHIN

ARLIZA ABDUL RASHID

MARLINA BINTI IBRAHIM @ AHMAD TARMIZI
CHRISTINA TAN BEE LENG

LOW PEI FENG

OH SAW ENG

TAM BOY HONG

VIKI LIM

ISMANIZA BINTI SADALI

NUR ASMAWATI BINTI A.SHAARY
NELLY YONG TAU LAN

HARLINDA NIRAWATI

CHEW WAI LENG

JUNAIDA BINTI ABDULLAH
HASNITA SULAIMAN

SUZANA BINTI JAMIL

LIM POH HWA

LAW LAl HA

LAl CHOON NYOKE

LOH SWEE FUN

2:35:11
2:35:22
2:35:23
2:36:14
2:36:37
2:38:06
2:39:57
2:42:04
2:43:32
2:43:51
2:44:42
2:45:46
2:46:27
2:47:02
2:48:05
2:48:37
2:48:43
2:49:26
2:51:06
2:51:32
2:54:24
3:00:39
3:04:02
3:04:48
3:05:13
3:06:39
3:06:52
3:07:58
3:10:03
3:11:07
3:12:12
3:12:13
3:13:09

2:35:01
2:35:09
2:35:11
2:35:32
2:35:29
2:36:58
2:38:56
2:41:37
2:43:24
2:43:17
2:43:34
2:45:25
2:45:54
2:46:44
2:47:52
2:47:44
2:48:22
2:49:06
2:50:40
2:51:03
2:53:57
2:59:59
2:52:08
3:04:45
3:05:01
3:06:03
3:06:48
3:07:36
3:09:44
3:10:26
3:11:29
3:11:30
3:12:30

20:17:04
20:17:07
20:17:06
20:17:36
20:18:02
20:18:02
20:17:54
20:17:21
20:17:01
20:17:28
20:18:02
20:17:15
20:17:27
20:17:12
20:17:07
20:17:47
20:17:15
20:17:14
20:17:21
20:17:23
20:17:22
20:17:35
20:28:48
20:16:57
20:17:06
20:17:30
20:16:59
20:17:16
20:17:13
20:17:35
20:17:37
20:17:37
20:17:33

22:52:04
22:52:15
22:52:16
22:53:07
22:53:31
22:54:59
22:56:50
22:58:58
23:00:25
23:00:44
23:01:36
23:02:40
23:03:21
23:03:55
23:04:59
23:05:31
23:05:37
23:06:19
23:08:00
23:08:26
23:11:18
23:17:33
23:20:56
23:21:42
23:22:07
23:23:32
23:23:46
23:24:51
23:26:57
23:28:01
23:29:06
23:29:06
23:30:02



59 D3002 LAM FOONG NEE
60 D3031 ANN REBECCA A/P ABRAHAM ATHISAYA DASS
61 D3062 NOR ASHIKIN BINTI HI ABD RAHMAN
62 D3075 LIM SHEAU WEI
63 D3006 MARDHIYAH BINTI MOHD BAKIR
64 D3012 FARIDA MD ALI
65 D3036 EZWANI BINTI HANAFI
66 D3054 DAYANG-KU ZARINAH BINTI JAIS
67 D3056 IDA MARIA BT. AMIRUDDIN
68 D3060 LIM SWEE YAN
Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 5/25/2014 at 2:18:00 AM
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3:30:43
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3:29:50
3:38:14
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3:46:01
3:48:37

20:17:01
20:17:09
20:17:40
20:17:45
20:17:47
20:17:45
20:17:40
20:17:45
20:17:25
20:17:31
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23:36:36
23:37:08
23:47:36
23:55:58
23:56:28
23:57:08

0:03:26

0:06:08



Firefighter Cyberjaya Night Half Marathon 2014

(2014-05-24)

Men Only Results - 21 KM

Location: Cyberjaya, Firefighters Station Temp: 27°C Weather: Shower Rain to Cloudy

RkMix RkCat Bib Name Official_Time Net_Time Start_Time Finish_Time Remark
1 1 A1525 VENUGOPAL AL RAJENDRAN 1:19:19 1:19:15 20:16:58 21:36:12
2 1 C2670 VADIVELLO AL ARUMUGAM 1:19:28 1:19:27 20:16:55 21:36:21
3 2 A1101 RANI AK RANAI 1:21:32 1:21:32 20:16:55 21:38:26
4 3 A1531 MOHAMAD SAIFUL ZAINON @ZAINUL 1:22:19 1:22:17 20:16:56 21:39:13
5 4 A1532 I1ZRAN MASWAN ISMAIL 1:22:35 1:22:33 20:16:56 21:39:28
6 5 A1497 JOTHPAL SINGH A/L RAGBIR SINGH 1:26:47 1:26:45 20:16:55 21:43:40
7 6 A1533 SARAVANAN AL ELAGAMUROM 1:27:01 1:26:58 20:16:56 21:43:54
8 2 C2506 MOEY WOOI SAN 1:29:40 1:29:37 20:16:56 21:46:33
9 3 C2605 NG SAY HEONG 1:30:08 1:30:08 20:16:55 21:47:02

10 7 A1443 RONNIE SEE HOCK LEONG 1:31:56 1:31:55 20:16:55 21:48:50
11 4 C2618 MOHD PUZI B. DOLAH 1:36:55 1:36:54 20:16:56 21:53:49
12 8 A1467 CHAN CHEE KIAN 1:37:14 1:37:12 20:16:56 21:54:07
13 5 C2513 LEE KUI SEONG 1:37:50 1:37:40 20:17:04 21:54:43
14 9 A1048 ALAN TOH JIN JOO 1:41:41 1:41:12 20:17:23 21:58:35
15 10 A1335 HASLAM SHAH BIN ZAKARIA 1:41:57 1:41:53 20:16:58 21:58:51
16 11 A1084 ALAN LAU ZEE YUN 1:43:02 1:42:54 20:17:02 21:59:56
17 12 A1209 AZRULHISYAM BIN HUSSIN 1:43:25 1:43:18 20:17:01 22:00:19
18 13 A1136 SOONG KHAI CHUNG 1:43:59 1:43:48 20:17:05 22:00:52
19 14 A1352 TAN CHEE KOK 1:44:48 1:44:39 20:17:04 22:01:42
20 6 C2626 NG CHEE BENG 1:45:17 1:44:55 20:17:16 22:02:10
21 15 A1142 CHIN HAN KEONG 1:46:39 1:46:25 20:17:08 22:03:32
22 16 A1242 AHMAD SHAHIR BIN MAWARDI 1:47:02 1:47:00 20:16:56 22:03:56
23 17 A1104 MOHD. HARMIMI BIN KAMALUDDIN 1:47:10 1:47:09 20:16:55 22:04:04
24 18 A1040 NOOR MASZUARI BIN MUHAMAD 1:47:18 1:47:14 20:16:58 22:04:11
25 19 A1074 LAW LIP HOU 1:47:39 1:47:31 20:17:02 22:04:33

N
(e)]

20 A1459 NG CHIN HUAT 1:47:53 1:47:21 20:17:26 22:04:47



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

21 Al441
7 C2540
8 C2662

22 Al1181

23 Al1091

24 A1002

25 A1515
9 C2587

26 A1435

10 C2607

27 Al167

28 A1118

29 A1128

11 C2538

12 C2516

13 C2609

30 A1500

14 C2669

31 A1085

32 A1522

33 Al001

34 A1328

35 A1020

36 A1164

37 A1100

15 C2648

16 C2643

17 C2519

38 A1257

39 A1108

40 A1483

41 A1367

18 C2576

IKMALUDIN FITRI
WONG CHEE REN
CHING WOOI LIN
CHEAH WEI LIANG
KONG HUI CHONG
NGAN KING WIN
HOW BENG HOOI
NG KIM HOONG
LIM TIEN HOU
YUAN KHAI HENG
YEW JING RONG
TAN KIAN SIN
CHAU KOK YIK
EUGENE LIM KIM CHIANG
LIM ENG HWA
LOH WING KEEN
HO YUEN LOONG

MOHD AMIRUL HISAM BIN YUSOF
MOHD FAZRIN DAUD
JAMES BANJAMIN

LIM TECK LEK

MOHD YUSRI BIN YAZID
QUEK SHU KEE

AFFENDY ISKANDAR AHMAD
TAN SWEE SING

LAW LEE KUON

LEE YIEW

TAN AUN YEONG

TEOH BENG JUN

DZULKIFLY AMINUDDIN

YAP YEAU CHENG

AZHAR BIN OMRAN
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1:48:12
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1:49:15
1:49:28
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1:51:07
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20:17:34
20:16:59
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20:17:17
20:16:56

22:04:55
22:04:58
22:04:58
22:05:06
22:05:08
22:06:08
22:06:21
22:06:27
22:08:01
22:08:04
22:08:16
22:08:40
22:08:54
22:09:34
22:09:37
22:09:38
22:09:38
22:09:46
22:10:12
22:10:45
22:11:06
22:11:40
22:11:44
22:11:50
22:13:20
22:13:43
22:13:51
22:13:56
22:14:13
22:14:26
22:14:31
22:14:32
22:14:34



60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

42 A1228
43 A1050
44 A1338
19 C2593
45 A1430
46 A1326
47 A1055
48 A1398
20 C2645
49 A1077
50 A1260
51 A1285
21 C2505
52 A1122
53 A1056
54 A1054
22 C2534
55 A1132
56 A1366
57 A1182
23 C2653
24 C2610
25 C2529
26 C2622
58 A1370
59 A1045
60 A1195
61 A1327
62 A1387
63 A1187
27 C2639
64 A1135
28 C2594

LOO CHIK THEN

SHAIDAN BIN EMBEE
KHAIRUL FAIZI BIN YUSSOF
ABDUL RAZAK BIN ABDULLAH
LEE WEI SING

RUSFARIZAL RUSLI

PANG CHUN KIET

SAW KAH CHOY

FONG TEN PAU

HAFIZUDIN BIN ABD HALIM
LEE SENG ANG

NORAZREE BIN AHMAD
FAN YOEW LOON

JASON TOH JIN HIN

CHAN KOK CHOON

TAN CHON SIEN

ABD RASHID

WONG KEE LUEN

TEE MING CHONG

ROS HAMDAN BIN BURHAN

MOHAMAD FADIL BIN ABDUL SHUKOR

WONG CHEE ONN

YAP CHEE CHING

FOH HOCK GUAN

RAZAMAN BIN RIDZUAN

LIM SOON SIONG

HO WEI CHOONG

LIEW BAN THONG
RAZZUWAN BIN MAT RAZALI
LOW TECK YONG

CHAN YIT CHIN

MOHAMAD AMIZAM BIN ABDUL JABBAR

TAN KENG BAN

1:57:48
1:58:07
1:58:10
1:58:33
1:58:41
1:59:24
1:59:24
1:59:26
1:59:37
1:59:38
1:59:39
1:59:42
1:59:43
1:59:53
2:00:24
2:00:30
2:00:52
2:01:07
2:01:24
2:01:27
2:01:37
2:01:57
2:02:03
2:02:06
2:02:10
2:02:12
2:02:14
2:02:21
2:02:49
2:02:52
2:03:09
2:03:28
2:03:30

1:57:20
1:57:48
1:57:27
1:57:52
1:57:51
1:59:18
1:58:40
1:59:17
1:59:26
1:59:26
1:59:23
1:59:39
1:59:33
1:59:21
2:00:20
2:00:19
2:00:31
2:00:32
2:00:52
2:01:25
2:00:32
2:01:09
2:01:53
2:01:40
2:01:59
2:02:09
2:01:58
2:01:38
2:02:45
2:02:01
2:03:01
2:03:16
2:03:25

20:17:22
20:17:13
20:17:37
20:17:35
20:17:45
20:17:00
20:17:39
20:17:02
20:17:05
20:17:07
20:17:10
20:16:57
20:17:05
20:17:25
20:16:58
20:17:05
20:17:15
20:17:29
20:17:26
20:16:57
20:17:59
20:17:41
20:17:04
20:17:20
20:17:06
20:16:57
20:17:10
20:17:36
20:16:58
20:17:45
20:17:03
20:17:06
20:16:58

22:14:41
22:15:00
22:15:04
22:15:27
22:15:35
22:16:17
22:16:18
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22:16:30
22:16:32
22:16:33
22:16:36
22:16:37
22:16:46
22:17:17
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22:17:46
22:18:01
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93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

65 A1185
66 A1288
67 A1287
68 A1347
69 A1034
70 A1180
71 A1445
29 C2508
30 C2537
72 A1528
31 C2509
32 C2652
33 C2543
73 A1456
74 A1488
75 A1354
34 C2570
76 A1157
77 Al1438
78 A1064
79 A1289
35 C2636
36 C2551
80 A1336
81 A1149
82 A1427
83 Al061
37 C2631
84 A1018
85 Al1147
86 A1007
38 C2545
39 C2531

LOO YET TOONG

KAMARUDDIN BIN ZAINAL ABIDIN
ABDUL AZIM ABDUL GHANI

TEY KUAN CHUAN

MOHAMMAD KHAIRUL AZUWAN BIN MOHD KHALIL

ASAD SAKDAWI BIN HAJI SAUD
KAMARUL FAIZAL TAJARUDDIN
TAN CHEE WEE

ALAN CHOY KIAW MENG
FARIS YAHAYA

ROMZI HAMID

CHEANG YOON CHOONG
WONG WHYE HONG

MOHD YUNUS BIN ZAINI

CHEE KOK WAI

TEI CHOON MENG

CHIAM SOO GUAN

BEN CHYR KHAI

WONG CHONG KIT

CHAN YEW CHEONG

JERRY YOUNG CHOON WAI
LOH THIAN TAT

JEFFERY WONG YI LIANG
AZRIL BIN BUHARI

CHIAH SWEE CHOON

ZAMRI BIN OMAR

LEONG WENG HONG

NG HONG KUNG

ANDREW CHRISTOPHER A/L VUNNI KRISHNAN
KUA CHENG HOE

NAZ WARDI BIN BIRKAMSIN
CHAN CHEE KONG

ESSY CHOO
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2:03:59
2:04:06
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2:03:39
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2:03:58
2:03:52
2:04:48
2:04:40
2:04:37
2:04:09
2:04:54
2:04:42
2:05:19
2:05:20
2:05:10
2:05:27
2:05:39
2:05:54
2:02:07
2:06:21
2:06:12
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2:07:28
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2:07:33
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144
145
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147
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151
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155
156
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87 Al1424
88 A1270
89 A1297
90 A1452
91 A1203
92 A1096
93 A1204
94 A1148
95 A1399
40 C2512
96 A1112
41 C2629
97 A1010
42 C2555
98 A1281
99 A1134
100 A1214
101 A1230
102 A1266
103 A1051
104 A1168
43 C2565
44 C2568
45 C2608
105 A1470
106 A1058
107 A1232
46 C2521
108 A1313
47 C2588
109 A1296
110 A1381
111 A1248

HAIRUL NIZAM BIN ISMAIL

LEE ENG LEONG

LOOI MUN FAl

MOHD HAZRIL BIN MOHD YAHYA
CHEANG KAR HOW

LIM WAI LOON

TAN LAY YONG

MOHD FAIZAL BIN ISA

MOHAMED SYAFIQ BIN MOHD ZAHARIN

TAN CHEE KIAH

ANAS BIN RAMLI

CHU WAI YIEN

WONG HENG CHIANG

EDWIN TIONG GIONG SENG
IKHWAN NASIR BIN ABU HANIPAH
CHU KOK KUAN

TAH MOON HUI

MOHD FAZLI MOHD NAWI
WONG KIEN PING

AZIZUL BIN MANAF

TIO YOONG SENG

NIEH HIONG CHIEW
BISMIMOHAR BIN ABDULLAH
TEH WEI LENG

MUHAMAD ARIF BIN ABDULLAH
ENG SZE WEI

MOHAMED AZLI BIN ABU SEMAN
SOO HOE HIN TAK

TANG CHI KON

WAN KIN HONG

HAMDAN B MOHAMAD

CHIN TZE FONG

MOHD ADZALE AINUDDIN
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254 A1384
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109 C2619
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MOHD FITRI BIN MOHD NOOR
ROSDEN BIN RAHMAT

TAN ENG HONG

CHEW CHING YINN

CHEONG MUN YU

LIM CHAI SEN

CHONG FUI KEAN

SHOI KOK CHEAN

SHAFII BIN ABDULLAH
SOMASUNDRAM, PUBALAN
WAHIRUZAMAN BIN WAHIRUDDIN
WONG KON FATT

CHAN JIA SHENG

AHMAD IMRAN MOHAMAD HILMI
ROCKY YONG HONG YEN
CHEW PENG YEW

MOHD SABRI BIN CHE KAR
HIEW WAH YOONG

NUR AZHAR BIN AZIZI

CHAN HUNG YEE

ZAHIRUDDIN HAZRI BIN HAJI JUNID
CHULIM HUAT

MOHD FADZLI

CHONG KIAN HEN

LEE LOONG HIN

AHMAD ZULHILMI BIN HARUN
KHAIRULZAMAN BIN ZULKIPLI
NG TEOH SIN YOON

HAR YIN GEONG

MOHD SHASNIZAM BIN RAMLI
KUOH CHANG KIT

POW KIM MUN

LOY TEK KWONG
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280 A1049
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113 C2584
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287 A1350
288 Al1115
289 A1237
290 Al1442
291 A1403
292 A1329
293 A1207
115 C2549
294 A1143
295 A1130
296 A1014
297 A1226
298 A1362
299 A1449
300 A1437
301 A1450
302 A1011
303 Alile1
304 A1238
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TAN YEW LEONG

DR VICNESWARAN RAINASAMY
WOO WENG KWONG
THOOPOHWAI@YAHOO.COM
KAW KENG SOON

ALVIN LIM SAY HENG

CHEN WEI CIAK

PUSHPARAJAN SWAMINATHAN
NG SE WEI

LEE CHEE KEONG
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MUHAMMAD AZHAM KASIRON
TAN CHANG KIM

MOHD IZZUDDIN ZAINAL

SHAH MOHD EFFENDY BIN SHAHBUDIN

THUM TUCK WAI

MOHAMAD HAZNIZAN BIN RAMLY
CHING MENG YIP

CHEA MENG YUEN

QUAH CHEE MING

YAP SENG LOONG

FONG WEI HONG
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MUHAMMED IEZUDDIN BIN JAAFFAR
LEE KEAT MENG

KHAIRUL ANAM BIN YUSOFF
PANG VERN CHIA

MOHAMED HISYAM BIN AB. TALIB
LAl YUNG LAM

SAIFULAZRI B. CHE AMIN
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WONG FOOK THONG

EDWIN KOH KIM CHAI

CHUAH SHIH CHUNG

MOHAMAD NASIR SAFFIEN

LIM JIA WEI

MUHAMMAD HANAFI BIN ABDULLAH
IKMAL ZUHAILI

CHEH WAIKIN

MAK KAH KEIN

ONG KAR KIAN

HANG KOK CHUAN

LEONG LEAD GEN

MOHD NAZARUDDIN BIN ABDUL MANAS
LEOW ENG IU

LIM ZHI ZUN

MUHAMMAD FARIS BIN MD YUSOH
RENGANATHN A/L SINAPPA

CHEANG MENG WAI

PHANG CHEE HENG

LOI CHOONG KIN

TAN SHIANG HUIE

MOHAMAD HAFIZI BIN ABU BAKAR
MOHD NORDZAT BIN MOHD YUSOP@ YUSOFF
MUHAMMAD AZHARI BIN MOHD AMIR
SUTIMAN ABD SHUKOR

LAI'YAT JUN

RAYMOND HOR WAI KIT

AHMAD AZRI

LIM PAU SIANG

CHAI KIAN KEONG

KUE CHIN WEI

TAN CHIN HONG
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RONALD LEE HOCK KNG

KEVIN ONG LEK SHENG

INDRA IRWAN BIN MOHD SARI
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AHMAD AMIRUL BIN MOHMAD TAHIR
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KHOO TEIK CHUAN
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CHONG KOK HOW
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ALVIN ELKANAH S/O YESUDIAN
TAN WENG LENG

MOHD AZREE BIN MOHD SALLEH
MUHAMMAD NAZIF BIN AZMI
TAN HAI YEE

MUHAMMAD AMIN AHMAD ZAKI
MUHAMMAD AZIZI BIN MNASOR
HAZRAAI BIN ABBAS

CHONG VUI HIEN

CHONG HENG LOONG

MUHAMMAD AZFAR BIN HI MOHAMMAD SAPARI

KAREM HUSIN

PANG CHEE KEONG

YEW CHEE KEAN

ANDREW LEE KIN CHEE

KELVIN CHONG VIN KIAT

NG KEAN THIAN
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ZAINURIN BIN M ROSLAN

LOH KIM HUN

MUHYIDDIN YAAROP
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YAP JHEE HWA
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CHIA SIA POO

MUHAMMAD HAKIM BIN ABDUL JALIL
HONG KEAT ONN

MOHAMAD FIRDAUZ BIN ALIAS
MUHAMMAD HAFIZ BIN ROSLY
MOH SHADAN BIN SHAHID
MOHAMMAD HAFIZ BIN HAMDAN
WONG KIN SING

PEE FUNG CHENG

HANIFF GADAFFI BIN YUSOFF

LIM BOON WAH

HIEW WAA

MOHD HASSAN B ADNAN

LOKE CHEE KEONG

RAID QAWIEM BIN ABU HANIPAH
AZAM ZAKI BIN MUHAMAD PUADI
WAN MUHAMMAD SHAFWAN BIN WAN NASRUDIN
MOHD AZMIR BIN MOHD JANI
NOOR AZLAN BIN ZOLKIFLI

CHAN HUA TAT

CHOK YUAN PANG

AKMAL BIN IBRAHIM

BRANDON TEO E JYE

MAK JE WEI

MOHD IQBAL AINI

NG HAUR JYE

SHAHARIN BIN MD HASHIM

LIM SENG CHOR

WAI KIT MUN

YAP KIM PENG

LEE CHEE AIK

AZRUL AZRIN BIN ABDUL AZIZ
RUSTAM AFFANDI BIN ZAIHAN
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412 A1279
413 A1120
414 A1303
144 C2583
415 A1473
416 A1512
145 C2586
417 A1429
418 A1278
419 A1355
420 A1215
421 A1377
422 A1003
423 A1246
424 A1485
425 A1374
426 A1080
427 A1009
428 A1031
429 A1127
146 C2592
430 A1314
431 A1268
432 A1213
433 A1521
434 A1079
435 A1110
436 A1113
437 Al1121
438 A1265
439 A1247
440 A1098
441 A1047

AZIZUL RAHMAN BIN MOHD BASIR
TEW JIA HAO

AMEER BIN ABDULLAH

LIM KET KEONG

EMIR AFIQ BIN RIDZUAN

ZAINAL ABIDIN OTHMAN

LOW SOl WAH

AZMIR BIN MOHMD RAZI
CLARENCE JAMES

CHONG YOU HORNG
HASMINDERAPUTRA BIN ABU BAKAR
NGEOW KIM SIONG

MOHAMAD TAUFIK BIN MOHD ALI
CHIN YEE PEI

CHAN KAR WA

MOHAMAD NABIL BIN MOHD FARID
LIEW YAW LOONG

KWAN YEW MAN

BADROEL RIZWAN BIN BAHAR
LEOW YI TING

YAU KOK HOE

TAN TENG SUAN

SEE KWAI SING

CHEW BOON HO

MOHD AZLI BIN ARIFFIN

CHEN YONG CIAK

HAIRUL AFFANDY BIN ISMAIL

CHIA CHONG TAT

MOHAMMAD RIZA BIN ALVI @ ALWI
JONATHAN LEE SENG XUE

AZMAN BIN JUNIT

ANDY NG CHIN HONG

WONG CHOON YEW
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442 A1315
443 A1372
444 A1401
445 A1360
446 A1361
447 A1412
448 A1474
449 A1013
450 A1197
451 A1439
452 A1496
453 A1434
454 A1170
455 A1224
147 C2514
456 A1059
457 A1421
458 A1284
459 A1357
460 A1331
461 A1041
148 C2546
462 A1210
463 A1276
464 A1363
465 A1333
466 A1325
467 A1012
468 A1407
469 A1454
470 A1358
471 A1109
472 A1396

LAU SEE CHOONG

WONG TECK CHEE

POON YEW CHAN

WONG JUN CHANG

CHIA TECK SENG

MOHD KAMIL BIN ANUAR EFFENDY
MOHD SHAHRIL BIN ABU BAKAR
TING HOCK HUI

NIXSON NG WEY YAP

ANG YEN CHEN

MUHAMMAD REDHA BIN MANSHOR
NG BIN ERL

MOHD AFIQ FAIZ BIN NORDIN
MOHD KHUSHAIRY BIN IBRAHIM
CHEW SUN PEANG

LIEW SWEE MENG

TEH WENG KEE

NG YONG HEE

TEAN | CUNG

ALVIN

NUR HELMI BIN NOR HALIM

SEE CHUAN MING

LIM YI HENG

MOHD HEZLAN BIM AHMAD BADROS
ONG JING WEN

NOOR HAMDI BIN MOHD NOOR
MOHD FADHLUL HADI BIN OTHMAN
HAMEZASAIREL

LEE SING LEE
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AZFAR B. AMIRUDDIN

MOHAMAD AZWAN BIN YAHYA
THUM WENG ONN
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473 A1348
474 A1191
475 A1501
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479 A1200
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481 A1516

YEW CHUN YEE

TAN PENG WOOI

FIRDAUS BIN MOHAMED
SYED JAFFAR SADIK YAHYA
AARON CHEAH EE GUAN
MOHD ADNAN BIN AHMAD
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TIONG GUO SIANG

LEE CHEOK HEE

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 5/25/2014 at 2:18:10 AM
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Firefighter Cyberjaya Night Half Marathon 2014

(2014-05-24)

Women Only Results - 21 KM

Location: Cyberjaya, Firefighters Station Temp: 27°C Weather: Shower Rain to Cloudy

RkMix RkCat Bib Name Official_Time Net_Time Start_Time Finish_Time Remark
1 1 D3008 YUAN YU FANG 1:33:28 1:33:26 20:16:56 21:50:21
2 2 D3001 SUSAN KHOO 1:33:37 1:33:35 20:16:56 21:50:31
3 1 B2012 LOH CHOOI FERN 1:37:22 1:37:20 20:16:55 21:54:15
4 2 B2022 CHOO SUIT MEI 1:45:23 1:45:14 20:17:03 22:02:16
5 3 D3033 GOH KIM HONG 1:50:56 1:50:54 20:16:55 22:07:49
6 3 B2127 AZLINAWATI BINTI HUSAIN 1:52:25 1:52:24 20:16:55 22:09:19
7 4 B2069 ONG SU PING 2:00:11 2:00:05 20:17:00 22:17:04
8 5 B2106 HANNA BINTI AMIN RASIP 2:00:50 2:00:16 20:17:27 22:17:43
9 6 B2139 ROSLINA BINTI MOHAMAD 2:04:19 2:04:17 20:16:57 22:21:13

10 4 D3065 LAI CHENG YOOK 2:04:36 2:04:25 20:17:05 22:21:29
11 5 D3076 KAREN LOH 2:05:50 2:05:28 20:17:15 22:22:43
12 7 B2178 PUAH LAY SAN 2:05:50 2:05:32 20:17:12 22:22:44
13 6 D3032 LIM MI NA 2:06:39 2:06:29 20:17:04 22:23:33
14 8 B2147 ONG CHIEW TAI 2:08:52 2:08:42 20:17:04 22:25:46
15 7 D3010 G RAJALAKSHMI N GOPALASAMY 2:09:22 2:08:34 20:17:41 22:26:15
16 9 B2158 NORLIZA BINTI MOHD KHALID 2:09:38 2:09:30 20:17:01 22:26:31
17 10 B2073 ARBAIEYAH BINTI ALIAS 2:09:42 2:09:39 20:16:57 22:26:36
18 11 B2174 JINGYI ZHANG 2:09:54 2:09:12 20:17:36 22:26:48
19 12 B2121 NORAZLINA OTHMAN 2:11:22 2:10:59 20:17:17 22:28:16
20 8 D3019 THEAN CHOOI WAN 2:11:44 2:11:12 20:17:26 22:28:38
21 13 B2108 ADLYANA BINTI ABDULLAH 2:12:08 2:12:01 20:17:01 22:29:01
22 9 D3050 TAN CHENG CHENG 2:12:22 2:12:01 20:17:14 22:29:15
23 10 D3066 LIM SHEAU SHIANG 2:13:27 2:12:36 20:17:45 22:30:20
24 11 D3073 SHONA FORBES 2:13:53 2:13:19 20:17:28 22:30:46
25 14 B2010 WONG LI LI 2:14:03 2:13:57 20:17:00 22:30:57

N
(e)]

15 B2098 LEE SIEW CHING 2:14:36 2:13:52 20:17:38 22:31:29
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36
37
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39
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

16 B2074
17 B2137
12 D3045
13 D3041
18 B2056
14 D3030
19 B2114
15 D3052
20 B2030
21 B2011
22 B2132
23 B2013
16 D3047
24 B2152
17 D3017
18 D3043
25 B2117
26 B2093
27 B2054
19 D3014
20 D3026
28 B2116
29 B2172
30 B2162
21 D3058
31 B2099
32 B2024
22 D3029
33 B2149
23 D3003
24 D3039
34 B2113
35 B2037

FAHERINA BINTI MOHD ESA

TAN SIEW CHEN

TOH MI MI

TEH POON CHIANG
KOH MEI HWA

LEE SIEW HOONG
SHARON YONG SIEW JIN
CHUA CHEE KIANG
CHIN FOO KWEI

YONG WAI HSING
CHEE SUE YIN

GOH YING ZI

NIEH HEA CHING

TOH TSAE LING

NEO SIEW LEI

PAN KENG HUI

HENG JING YI

AMILITA BINTI ZAINI
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CHOW SIEW HOON
ANG YEE MEI

NG PHUI YEE
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ALICE LOKE YEE CHING
TAM LAI THENG
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JANICE WAN

LEE LYENG

WONG KIM YEN
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TEO CHOI SZE

SIA LING LING
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2:30:05
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25 D3057
26 D3028
27 D3055
28 D3034
29 D3004
36 B2066
30 D3042
37 B2075
38 B2148
39 B2169
40 B2020
31 D3020
41 B2103
42 B2045
43 B2019
44 B2119
32 D3044
45 B2028
46 B2036
33 D3063
47 B2159
48 B209%4
49 B2090
50 B2031
51 B2175
52 B2111
34 D3015
53 B2091
54 B2049
35 D3027
55 B2177
36 D3070
56 B2112

PONG CHIEW PING

KEK PHAIK YEAN

ANGELEN CHONG

FELICIA HO-NOECKER SHOK HENG
CHEONG WAI MUN

CHEONG SHU WEI

MIMIWATI ZAHARI
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SEOW FUN YIN
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INTAN SURAYA MAAD
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37 D3024
57 B2051
58 B2014
59 B2145
38 D3011
60 B2173
39 D3038
61 B2061
62 B2179
40 D3013
63 B2146
41 D3048
42 D3037
64 B2138
43 D3007
65 B2047
66 B2058
44 D3025
45 D3005
67 B2157
68 B2107
69 B2115
70 B2166
71 B2064
46 D3023
72 B2076
73 B2004
74 B2155
75 B2055
76 B2160
77 B2096
78 B2080
79 B2009
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VIKI LIM
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NUR ELEZA BINTI ZA'ABA
MIRA EZWANY TUMINGAN
LOO PHEI CHEIN

TAN SU LING

NG WEI YOKE

WAN NORAZREEN BINTI WAN ARIFFIN
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80 B2085
81 B2101
82 B2017
83 B2071
47 D3046
84 B2081
85 B2025
86 B2077
87 B2007
48 D3016
88 B2124
49 D3009
89 B2105
50 D3053
90 B2151
91 B2150
92 B2153
93 B2005
94 B2038
95 B2039
51 D3059
52 D3049
96 B2134
97 B2043
98 B2097
53 D3021
99 B2133
100 B2120
101 B2002
102 B2118
103 B2163
54 D3018
104 B2003

NOR AMIRA BT ABDUL RAHIM

TEH SHI LI

SURAIYA BINTI ISMAIL

YONG SOOK WAH

ISMANIZA BINTI SADALI

SUZANA BINTI MOHAMAD TAB
SAMMIE SIM

SITI FARISHA DINA BT SHAMARUDDIN

TENGKU EMELIA BELLINA BINTI TENGKU AHMAD NOOR

NUR ASMAWATI BINTI A.SHAARY
NADIAH FASHA BINTI SHAMSURI
NELLY YONG TAU LAN

YAP PUI MANG

HARLINDA NIRAWATI

EILEEN TING

TEOH YEE CHENG

KOH JIA LING

HARZLIENA SHAZLEEN BTE HAHI
NOR ZUL AINI BINTI AZUAN
NABILAH BINTI MOHAMAD SHARIF
CHEW WAI LENG

JUNAIDA BINTI ABDULLAH

LIEW WAI CHIN

HAZWANI BINTI RAMELI

AZNITA

HASNITA SULAIMAN

NORAZILA BINTI JULI

NOOR AZLEENA AZREEN BINTI MOHD OTHMAN
NORHASEKIN BINTI JAMAH
NURUL ATIQAH BINTI TAMARUN
TAN HUI JIN

SUZANA BINTI JAMIL

RADIAH ZAKARIA
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55 D3071
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108 B2078
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56 D3067
57 D3069
111 B2110
112 B2027
58 D3061
113 B2059
59 D3002
114 B2065
115 B2057
116 B2131
117 B2109
118 B2161
119 B2034
120 B2067
60 D3031
121 B2170
122 B2104
123 B2044
124 B2129
125 B2130
126 B2040
127 B2100
128 B2050
61 D3062
129 B2154
62 D3075

MAUREEN ALEXANDRA CHUNG SET LIN
LOO CHUN YIEN

LIM POH HWA

ONG CHEW EEM

LIM HAI HONG

ALIA HARYANA BINTI BAHAR

TAN WAN CHIAN

LAW LAl HA

LAl CHOON NYOKE

NOOR SHARIZZA BINTI MOHAMAD SHAFIAI
MARISA AISHA MOHAMED RAZEEK
LOH SWEE FUN

CHEE SHIN JYE

LAM FOONG NEE

AZNI ANIZ

NURUL IZZAH BINTI ISMAIL

A'INA IRYANI BINTI DOL RAZLAN

NOOR FADZILLAH BIN HARIS FADZILLAH
YAP POH CHING

SHYVONNE LEE HUI JWEN

SITI NOR AISHAH KAMARAUZAMAN
ANN REBECCA A/P ABRAHAM ATHISAYA DASS
NURUL AIN HAMDAN

TEOH FOONG PENG

CHONG SHUN HUA

NOR NASHARYATI BINTI NASIR
SHARIFAH ZAHRA' BINTI SYED PUTRA
SEW YEE ZHEN

CHUAH HUI SHYUAN

SITI ASMA ABD GANI

NOR ASHIKIN BINTI HJ ABD RAHMAN
CHYE SHUYING

LIM SHEAU WEI
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151 B2167
152 B2095
65 D3036
66 D3054
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67 D3056
68 D3060

GAN BOON SIN
GAN SIOK WEE
TAN PEI PING
NATALIE YAP ZEKIE

NOOR SALMIZA ABDULLAH ZAWAWI

JULIANA LEE

SARAH BINTI ALI

TAN ZIJILL

CHENG CHEE CHING

NG ROU WEN

LEONG SEOW SHIA

CHANG HEE WAN

THAM KIT MUN

MARDHIYAH BINTI MOHD BAKIR
RUHANIZA RAMZA RAMLI

CHEN LI KUEN

HENG JO GEK

EZRIN BINTI ABDUL JAMIL

CHAN PEI LING

TAN HEE YEE

SITI HAJAR MARIAM BT HAMZAH
FARIDA MD ALI

EMMI MORITA HABIBUR RAHMAN
LORETTA MILES

CHRISTINE LEE

EZWANI BINTI HANAFI
DAYANG-KU ZARINAH BINTI JAIS
SITI ALYAA BINTI ABDUL JALIL
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AZLEENA GHAZALI
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LIM SWEE YAN
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225 157 B2084 LOW JOU LIN 3:50:53 3:50:36 20:17:11 0:07:46

226 158 B2086 SOOT TZE ERN 3:54:57 3:54:42 20:17:09 0:11:51

227 159 B2008 SABARINA BINTI NICHOLAS DANA 4:04:27 4:03:30 20:17:50 0:21:20
Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 5/25/2014 at 2:18:25 AM



Firefighter Cyberjaya Night Half Marathon 2014

(2014-05-24)

Overall Results (Men & Women) - 21 KM

Location: Cyberjaya, Firefighters Station Temp: 27°C Weather: Shower Rain to Cloudy

RkOver:z RkMix RkCat Bib Name Official_Time Net_Time Start_Time Finish_Time Remark
1 1 1 A1525 VENUGOPAL AL RAJENDRAN 1:19:19 1:19:15 20:16:58 21:36:12
2 2 1 C2670 VADIVELLO AL ARUMUGAM 1:19:28 1:19:27 20:16:55 21:36:21
3 3 2 A1101 RANI AK RANAI 1:21:32 1:21:32 20:16:55 21:38:26
4 4 3 A1531 MOHAMAD SAIFUL ZAINON @ZAINUL 1:22:19 1:22:17 20:16:56 21:39:13
5 5 4 A1532 IZRAN MASWAN ISMAIL 1:22:35 1:22:33 20:16:56 21:39:28
6 6 5 A1497 JOTHPAL SINGH A/L RAGBIR SINGH 1:26:47 1:26:45 20:16:55 21:43:40
7 7 6 A1533 SARAVANAN AL ELAGAMUROM 1:27:01 1:26:58 20:16:56 21:43:54
8 8 2 C2506 MOEY WOOI SAN 1:29:40 1:29:37 20:16:56 21:46:33
9 9 3 C2605 NG SAY HEONG 1:30:08 1:30:08 20:16:55 21:47:02

10 10 7 A1443 RONNIE SEE HOCK LEONG 1:31:56 1:31:55 20:16:55 21:48:50
11 1 1 D3008 YUAN YU FANG 1:33:28 1:33:26 20:16:56 21:50:21
12 2 2 D3001 SUSAN KHOO 1:33:37 1:33:35 20:16:56 21:50:31
13 11 4 C2618 MOHD PUZI B. DOLAH 1:36:55 1:36:54 20:16:56 21:53:49
14 12 8 A1467 CHAN CHEE KIAN 1:37:14 1:37:12 20:16:56 21:54:07
15 3 1 B2012 LOH CHOOI FERN 1:37:22 1:37:20 20:16:55 21:54:15
16 13 5 C2513 LEE KUI SEONG 1:37:50 1:37:40 20:17:04 21:54:43
17 14 9 A1048 ALAN TOH JIN JOO 1:41:41 1:41:12 20:17:23 21:58:35
18 15 10 A1335 HASLAM SHAH BIN ZAKARIA 1:41:57 1:41:53 20:16:58 21:58:51
19 16 11 A1084 ALAN LAU ZEE YUN 1:43:02 1:42:54 20:17:02 21:59:56
20 17 12 A1209 AZRULHISYAM BIN HUSSIN 1:43:25 1:43:18 20:17:01 22:00:19
21 18 13 A1136 SOONG KHAI CHUNG 1:43:59 1:43:48 20:17:05 22:00:52
22 19 14 A1352 TAN CHEE KOK 1:44:48 1:44:39 20:17:04 22:01:42
23 20 6 C2626 NG CHEE BENG 1:45:17 1:44:55 20:17:16 22:02:10
24 4 2 B2022 CHOO SUIT MEI 1:45:23 1:45:14 20:17:03 22:02:16
25 21 15 A1142 CHIN HAN KEONG 1:46:39 1:46:25 20:17:08 22:03:32

N
(e)]
N
N

16 A1242 AHMAD SHAHIR BIN MAWARDI 1:47:02 1:47:00 20:16:56 22:03:56
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17 A1104
18 A1040
19 A1074
20 A1459
21 Al1441

7 C2540

8 C2662
22 Al1181
23 Al1091
24 A1002
25 A1515

9 C2587

3 D3033
26 A1435
10 C2607
27 All67
28 Al1118
29 A1128

3 B2127
11 C2538
12 C2516
13 C2609
30 A1500
14 C2669
31 A1085
32 A1522
33 Al001
34 A1328
35 A1020
36 Al1164
37 A1100
15 C2648
16 C2643

MOHD. HARMIMI BIN KAMALUDDIN

NOOR MASZUARI BIN MUHAMAD
LAW LIP HOU

NG CHIN HUAT
IKMALUDIN FITRI

WONG CHEE REN

CHING WOOI LIN

CHEAH WEI LIANG

KONG HUI CHONG

NGAN KING WIN

HOW BENG HOOI

NG KIM HOONG

GOH KIM HONG

LIM TIEN HOU

YUAN KHAI HENG

YEW JING RONG

TAN KIAN SIN

CHAU KOK YIK
AZLINAWATI BINTI HUSAIN
EUGENE LIM KIM CHIANG
LIM ENG HWA

LOH WING KEEN

HO YUEN LOONG

MOHD AMIRUL HISAM BIN YUSOF
MOHD FAZRIN DAUD

JAMES BANJAMIN

LIM TECK LEK

MOHD YUSRI BIN YAZID

QUEK SHU KEE

AFFENDY ISKANDAR AHMAD

TAN SWEE SING

LAW LEE KUON
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17 C2519
38 A1257
39 Al1108
40 A1483
41 A1367
18 C2576
42 A1228
43 A1050
44 A1338
19 C2593
45 A1430
46 A1326
47 A1055
48 A1398
20 C2645
49 A1077
50 A1260
51 A1285
21 C2505
52 A1122

4 B2069
53 A1056
54 A1054

5 B2106
22 C2534
55 A1132
56 A1366
57 A1182
23 C2653
24 C2610
25 C2529
26 C2622
58 A1370

LEE YIEW

TAN AUN YEONG

TEOH BENG JUN
DZULKIFLY AMINUDDIN
YAP YEAU CHENG

AZHAR BIN OMRAN

LOO CHIK THEN

SHAIDAN BIN EMBEE
KHAIRUL FAIZI BIN YUSSOF
ABDUL RAZAK BIN ABDULLAH
LEE WEI SING

RUSFARIZAL RUSLI

PANG CHUN KIET

SAW KAH CHOY

FONG TEN PAU

HAFIZUDIN BIN ABD HALIM
LEE SENG ANG

NORAZREE BIN AHMAD
FAN YOEW LOON

JASON TOH JIN HIN

ONG SU PING

CHAN KOK CHOON

TAN CHON SIEN

HANNA BINTI AMIN RASIP
ABD RASHID

WONG KEE LUEN

TEE MING CHONG
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365 A1420

47 D3046
366 A1006
367 A1491
368 A1508

84 B2081

85 B2025
369 A1469
370 A1463
371 A1330
133 C2579
372 A1275
134 C2640

86 B2077
135 C2630
373 A1502
136 C2577
374 A1267
375 A1468
376 A1479
377 A1036

87 B2007
378 A1165
379 A1240
380 A1295
381 A1183
382 A1317
137 C2547

YONG SOOK WAH

MOHD RADI ASYRAF BIN RAZALE
RAJA AHMAD FARHAN BIN RAJA ADLI
ALVIN ELKANAH S/O YESUDIAN

TAN WENG LENG

MOHD AZREE BIN MOHD SALLEH
ISMANIZA BINTI SADALI
MUHAMMAD NAZIF BIN AZMI

TAN HAI YEE

MUHAMMAD AMIN AHMAD ZAKI
SUZANA BINTI MOHAMAD TAB
SAMMIE SIM

MUHAMMAD AZIZ| BIN MNASOR
HAZRAAI BIN ABBAS

CHONG VUI HIEN

CHONG HENG LOONG

MUHAMMAD AZFAR BIN HI MOHAMMAD SAPARI
KAREM HUSIN

SITI FARISHA DINA BT SHAMARUDDIN
PANG CHEE KEONG

YEW CHEE KEAN

ANDREW LEE KIN CHEE

KELVIN CHONG VIN KIAT

NG KEAN THIAN

MOHD ADIB MOHD AINI

ZAINURIN BIN M ROSLAN

TENGKU EMELIA BELLINA BINTI TENGKU AHMAD NOOR
LOH KIM HUN

MUHYIDDIN YAAROP

MOHD ZUHDI BIN MOHD ZAWAWI
MOHAMMAD AL-HAFIIDZ BIN ABDUL RAZAK
LEE KENG HING

WONG SIN KEN
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654
655
656
657
658
659
660
661
662
663
664
665
666
667
668
669
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677
678
679
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681
682
683
684
685
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135
520
521
522
523
136
524
137
138
525
139
526
527
140
141
528
529
530
142
143
144
145
531
146
147
532
533
148
534
535
536
537
149

48 D3016
383 A1507
138 C2560
384 A1324
385 A1425

88 B2124
386 A1027

49 D3009

89 B2105
387 A1462

50 D3053
388 A1388
389 A1339

90 B2151

91 B2150
390 A1188
391 A1103
392 A1475

92 B2153

93 B2005

94 B2038

95 B2039
393 A1052

51 D3059

52 D3049
394 A1261
139 C2535

96 B2134
395 A1378
396 A1035
397 A1123
398 A1440

97 B2043

NUR ASMAWATI BINTI A.SHAARY
MOHD FAIZAL YUSOF

YAP JHEE HWA

CHIA SIA POO

MUHAMMAD HAKIM BIN ABDUL JALIL

NADIAH FASHA BINTI SHAMSURI
HONG KEAT ONN

NELLY YONG TAU LAN

YAP PUI MANG

MOHAMAD FIRDAUZ BIN ALIAS
HARLINDA NIRAWATI
MUHAMMAD HAFIZ BIN ROSLY
MOH SHADAN BIN SHAHID

EILEEN TING

TEOH YEE CHENG

MOHAMMAD HAFIZ BIN HAMDAN
WONG KIN SING

PEE FUNG CHENG

KOH JIA LING

HARZLIENA SHAZLEEN BTE HAHI
NOR ZUL AINI BINTI AZUAN
NABILAH BINTI MOHAMAD SHARIF
HANIFF GADAFFI BIN YUSOFF
CHEW WAI LENG

JUNAIDA BINTI ABDULLAH

LIM BOON WAH

HIEW WAA

LIEW WAI CHIN

MOHD HASSAN B ADNAN

LOKE CHEE KEONG

RAID QAWIEM BIN ABU HANIPAH
AZAM ZAKI BIN MUHAMAD PUADI
HAZWANI BINTI RAMELI
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538
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541
153
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542
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543
544
545
546
547
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549
550
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551
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161
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98 B2097

53 D3021
399 A1294
400 A1068

99 B2133
401 A1353
402 A1033
100 B2120
101 B2002
102 B2118
403 A1490
103 B2163
404 A1418
405 A1492
406 A1371
407 A1053
408 A1290

54 D3018
140 C2574
409 A1356
410 A1428
104 B2003
141 C2585
142 C2625
105 B2083
106 B2136

55 D3071
107 B2144
108 B2078
109 B2021
110 B2079
411 A1461
143 C2598

AZNITA
HASNITA SULAIMAN

WAN MUHAMMAD SHAFWAN BIN WAN NASRUDIN

MOHD AZMIR BIN MOHD JANI
NORAZILA BINTI JULI

NOOR AZLAN BIN ZOLKIFLI
CHAN HUA TAT

NOOR AZLEENA AZREEN BINTI MOHD OTHMAN

NORHASEKIN BINTI JAMAH
NURUL ATIQAH BINTI TAMARUN
CHOK YUAN PANG

TAN HUI JIN

AKMAL BIN IBRAHIM
BRANDON TEO E JYE

MAK JE WEI

MOHD IQBAL AINI

NG HAUR JYE

SUZANA BINTI JAMIL
SHAHARIN BIN MD HASHIM
LIM SENG CHOR

WAI KIT MUN

RADIAH ZAKARIA

YAP KIM PENG

LEE CHEE AIK

MAUREEN ALEXANDRA CHUNG SET LIN
LOO CHUN YIEN

LIM POH HWA

ONG CHEW EEM

LIM HAI HONG

ALIA HARYANA BINTI BAHAR
TAN WAN CHIAN

AZRUL AZRIN BIN ABDUL AZIZ
RUSTAM AFFANDI BIN ZAIHAN
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720
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730
731
732
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734
735
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737
738
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740
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745
746
747
748
749
750
751
752

166
167
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168
556
557
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169
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559
560
171
561
562
563
564
172
565
173
174
175
566
567
568
569
176
177
570
178
571
572
179
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56 D3067

57 D3069
412 A1279
111 B2110
413 A1120
414 A1303
144 C2583
112 B2027

58 D3061
415 A1473
416 A1512
113 B2059
145 C2586
417 A1429
418 A1278
419 A1355

59 D3002
420 A1215
114 B2065
115 B2057
116 B2131
421 A1377
422 A1003
423 A1246
424 A1485
117 B2109
118 B2161
425 A1374
119 B2034
426 A1080
427 A1009
120 B2067

60 D3031

LAW LAI HA

LAl CHOON NYOKE

AZIZUL RAHMAN BIN MOHD BASIR
NOOR SHARIZZA BINTI MOHAMAD SHAFIAI
TEW JIA HAO

AMEER BIN ABDULLAH

LIM KET KEONG

MARISA AISHA MOHAMED RAZEEK
LOH SWEE FUN

EMIR AFIQ BIN RIDZUAN

ZAINAL ABIDIN OTHMAN

CHEE SHIN JYE

LOW SOl WAH

AZMIR BIN MOHMD RAZI

CLARENCE JAMES

CHONG YOU HORNG

LAM FOONG NEE
HASMINDERAPUTRA BIN ABU BAKAR
AZNI ANIZ

NURUL IZZAH BINTI ISMAIL

A'INA IRYANI BINTI DOL RAZLAN
NGEOW KIM SIONG

MOHAMAD TAUFIK BIN MOHD ALI
CHIN YEE PEI

CHAN KAR WAI

NOOR FADZILLAH BIN HARIS FADZILLAH
YAP POH CHING

MOHAMAD NABIL BIN MOHD FARID
SHYVONNE LEE HUI JWEN

LIEW YAW LOONG

KWAN YEW MAN

SITI NOR AISHAH KAMARAUZAMAN
ANN REBECCA A/P ABRAHAM ATHISAYA DASS
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121 B2170
428 A1031
122 B2104
429 A1127
146 C2592
123 B2044
124 B2129
125 B2130
430 A1314
431 A1268
432 A1213
433 A1521
126 B2040
127 B2100
128 B2050
434 A1079

61 D3062
435 A1110
129 B2154

62 D3075
436 Al1113
130 B2018
131 B2089
132 B2033
437 Al1121
438 A1265
439 Al1247
440 A1098
441 A1047
442 A1315
443 A1372
444 A1401
445 A1360

NURUL AIN HAMDAN
BADROEL RIZWAN BIN BAHAR
TEOH FOONG PENG

LEOW YITING

YAU KOK HOE

CHONG SHUN HUA

NOR NASHARYATI BINTI NASIR
SHARIFAH ZAHRA' BINTI SYED PUTRA
TAN TENG SUAN

SEE KWAI SING

CHEW BOON HO

MOHD AZLI BIN ARIFFIN

SEW YEE ZHEN

CHUAH HUI SHYUAN

SITI ASMA ABD GANI

CHEN YONG CIAK

NOR ASHIKIN BINTI H} ABD RAHMAN
HAIRUL AFFANDY BIN ISMAIL
CHYE SHUYING

LIM SHEAU WEI

CHIA CHONG TAT

GAN BOON SIN

GAN SIOK WEE

TAN PEI PING

MOHAMMAD RIZA BIN ALVI @ ALWI
JONATHAN LEE SENG XUE
AZMAN BIN JUNIT

ANDY NG CHIN HONG

WONG CHOON YEW

LAU SEE CHOONG

WONG TECK CHEE

POON YEW CHAN

WONG JUN CHANG
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446 A1361
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133 B2143
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143 B2001

CHIA TECK SENG

MOHD KAMIL BIN ANUAR EFFENDY
MOHD SHAHRIL BIN ABU BAKAR
TING HOCK HUI

NIXSON NG WEY YAP

ANG YEN CHEN

NATALIE YAP ZEKIE

MUHAMMAD REDHA BIN MANSHOR
NG BIN ERL

NOOR SALMIZA ABDULLAH ZAWAWI
MOHD AFIQ FAIZ BIN NORDIN
JULIANA LEE

MOHD KHUSHAIRY BIN IBRAHIM
SARAH BINTI ALI

CHEW SUN PEANG

TAN ZUJILL

LIEW SWEE MENG

CHENG CHEE CHING

NG ROU WEN

LEONG SEOW SHIA

CHANG HEE WAN

TEH WENG KEE

NG YONG HEE

TEAN | CUNG

ALVIN

NUR HELMI BIN NOR HALIM

THAM KIT MUN

SEE CHUAN MING

LIM YI HENG

MOHD HEZLAN BIM AHMAD BADROS
ONG JING WEN

MARDHIYAH BINTI MOHD BAKIR
RUHANIZA RAMZA RAMLI
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3:30:34
3:30:40
3:30:43
3:30:43
3:31:37

3:24:23
3:23:34
3:23:37
3:23:55
3:24:42
3:24:48
3:25:26
3:15:15
3:25:48
3:27:15
3:27:31
3:27:13
3:27:58
3:27:32
3:28:17
3:27:51
3:28:04
3:28:34
3:28:36
3:28:34
3:28:35
3:27:59
3:28:49
3:28:13
3:29:16
3:30:26
3:29:36
3:29:42
3:29:43
3:30:01
3:28:43
3:29:50
3:31:02

20:17:14
20:18:04
20:18:02
20:17:51
20:17:30
20:17:30
20:17:50
20:28:04
20:17:31
20:17:34
20:17:24
20:17:42
20:17:10
20:17:39
20:16:58
20:17:25
20:17:12
20:17:08
20:17:07
20:17:09
20:17:09
20:17:47
20:17:24
20:18:52
20:17:50
20:16:54
20:17:49
20:17:43
20:17:44
20:17:33
20:18:54
20:17:47
20:17:29

23:41:37
23:41:38
23:41:39
23:41:46
23:42:11
23:42:17
23:43:16
23:43:18
23:43:19
23:44:49
23:44:54
23:44:54
23:45:07
23:45:11
23:45:15
23:45:16
23:45:16
23:45:42
23:45:43
23:45:43
23:45:44
23:45:46
23:46:13
23:47:05
23:47:06
23:47:19
23:47:24
23:47:25
23:47:27
23:47:33
23:47:36
23:47:36
23:48:30



819
820
821
822
823
824
825
826
827
828
829
830
831
832
833
834
835
836
837
838
839
840
841
842
843
844
845
846
847
848
849
850
851

207
208
613
614
615
209
616
210
617
618
619
211
620
621
622
623
212
213
214
215
624
216
625
217
626
218
219
220
627
628
221
222
223

144 B2088
145 B2029
465 A1333
466 A1325
467 A1012
146 B2156
468 A1407
147 B2041
469 A1454
470 A1358
471 A1109
148 B2068
472 A1396
473 A1348
474 Al1191
475 A1501
149 B2168

64 D3012
150 B2052
151 B2167
476 A1030
152 B2095
477 A1458

65 D3036
478 A1150

66 D3054
153 B2035
154 B2026
479 A1200
480 A1205
155 B2046
156 B2048

67 D3056

CHEN LI KUEN

HENG JO GEK

NOOR HAMDI BIN MOHD NOOR
MOHD FADHLUL HADI BIN OTHMAN
HAMEZASAIREL

EZRIN BINTI ABDUL JAMIL

LEE SING LEE

CHAN PEI LING

WONG KAR KIT

AZFAR B. AMIRUDDIN
MOHAMAD AZWAN BIN YAHYA
TAN HEE YEE

THUM WENG ONN

YEW CHUN YEE

TAN PENG WOOI

FIRDAUS BIN MOHAMED

SITI HAJAR MARIAM BT HAMZAH
FARIDA MD ALI

EMMI MORITA HABIBUR RAHMAN
LORETTA MILES

SYED JAFFAR SADIK YAHYA
CHRISTINE LEE

AARON CHEAH EE GUAN
EZWANI BINTI HANAFI

MOHD ADNAN BIN AHMAD
DAYANG-KU ZARINAH BINTI JAIS
SITI ALYAA BINTI ABDUL JALIL
DZAWANI MUHAMAD

TIONG LEE BIN

TIONG GUO SIANG

AZLEENA GHAZALI

LIM MEI YI

IDA MARIA BT. AMIRUDDIN

3:31:37
3:31:43
3:32:50
3:32:51
3:33:19
3:33:35
3:34:20
3:34:20
3:34:33
3:35:17
3:35:17
3:35:28
3:35:29
3:36:36
3:36:53
3:37:42
3:38:56
3:39:04
3:39:05
3:39:06
3:39:24
3:39:25
3:39:25
3:39:35
3:40:13
3:40:14
3:41:39
3:41:42
3:42:59
3:43:02
3:44:12
3:44:30
3:46:32

3:30:53
3:30:52
3:31:58
3:32:35
3:32:43
3:32:55
3:33:28
3:33:31
3:33:35
3:34:46
3:34:42
3:35:12
3:34:33
3:35:58
3:36:25
3:36:45
3:37:56
3:38:14
3:38:57
3:38:57
3:38:31
3:39:09
3:39:09
3:38:49
3:39:12
3:39:23
3:41:33
3:40:50
3:42:06
3:42:07
3:44:04
3:43:57
3:46:01

20:17:38
20:17:45
20:17:46
20:17:10
20:17:29
20:17:34
20:17:45
20:17:43
20:17:52
20:17:25
20:17:29
20:17:10
20:17:50
20:17:32
20:17:22
20:17:51
20:17:54
20:17:45
20:17:02
20:17:03
20:17:47
20:17:10
20:17:10
20:17:40
20:17:55
20:17:45
20:17:01
20:17:46
20:17:47
20:17:49
20:17:02
20:17:27
20:17:25

23:48:31
23:48:36
23:49:44
23:49:44
23:50:12
23:50:28
23:51:13
23:51:14
23:51:26
23:52:10
23:52:11
23:52:22
23:52:23
23:53:30
23:53:46
23:54:36
23:55:49
23:55:58
23:55:59
23:56:00
23:56:18
23:56:18
23:56:18
23:56:28
23:57:07
23:57:08
23:58:33
23:58:35
23:59:52
23:59:55

0:01:06

0:01:24

0:03:26



852
853
854
855
856

224
225
226
629
227

68 D3060 LIM SWEE YAN
157 B2084 LOW JOU LIN
158 B2086 SOOT TZE ERN
481 A1516 LEE CHEOK HEE
159 B2008 SABARINA BINTI NICHOLAS DANA

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 5/25/2014 at 2:18:18 AM

3:49:15
3:50:53
3:54:57
4:04:22
4:04:27

3:48:37
3:50:36
3:54:42
4:03:39
4:03:30

20:17:31
20:17:11
20:17:09
20:17:37
20:17:50

0:06:08
0:07:46
0:11:51
0:21:16
0:21:20



	A - Men Open (18 & above) 21km
	B - Women Open (18 & above) 21km
	C - Men Veteran (40 & above) 21km
	D - Women Veteran (35 & above) 21km
	Men Only 21KM
	Women Only 21KM
	Overall (Men & Women) 21KM

